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June 21, 1996 

Mr. Timothy Zeigler 
Application Review Section 
Bureau of Transportation & Safety 
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania 
Penna. Public Utility Commission 
P.O. Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 

RE: Application of David M. Krmpotich, Inc. 
Docket No. A-00112055.F0002 

ADRIAN 'R. KING, JR . 
(2 I 5 ) 5 8 7 - 1 4 8 9 

FILE NO. 9 3 9 6 7 

j f j M i n ^ .~»r — 

V I) 

Dear Mr. Zeigler: 

Pursuant to our conversation of Friday, June 21, 1996, this letter shall confirm 
that you have granted my client, David M. Krmpotich, Inc., an additional extension of 30 days 
within which to file verified statements in support of the above-referenced application. 
Verified statements relative to the above-referenced Application were previously due on or 
before June 24, 1996. Accordingly, we will now be filing verified statements on or before 
July 24, 1996. 

Thank you for your courtesy in this regard. It is greatly appreciated. 

Very truly yours, 

ARKJ/dp 

cc: David M. Krmpotich 

ADRI 

JOCKETED 
APPLICATION DOCKET 

JUN 2 4 1996 

ENTRY No. / ^ — 

•J. V i UUtUHtlM a • 
r n r k 



CdGMONWEALTH OF P E N N S ^ A N I A 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
P.O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA 17105-3265 

IN REPLY PLEASE 
REFER TO OUR FILE 

June 24, 1996 

ADRIAN R KING JR 
ATTORNEY AT LAW 
19rH FLOOR 
1800 JOHN F KENNEDY BOULEVARD 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19103-7480 

JOCKETED 
APPLICATION' DOCKET 

JUN 2 4 1336 

ENTRY No. 7 

I n r e : A-00112055, F . 2 - A p p l i c a t i o n of David M. Krmpotich, Inc. 

Dear S i r : 

I n accordance w i t h your request of June 21, 1996 f o r an extension of 
time t o f i l e v e r i f i e d statements, we are g r a n t i n g an a d d i t i o n a l t h i r t y (30) days 
f o r f i l i n g of statements. 

Please be advised t h a t v e r i f i e d statements are now due on July 24, 
1996. I f said statements are not f i l e d w i t h t h i s o f f i c e by t h a t date we s h a l l 
assume t h a t you do not desire t o pursue t h i s matter and s h a l l recommend t o the 
Commission t h a t the a p p l i c a t i o n be dismissed f o r lack of prosecution. 

I f you have any questions, please do not h e s i t a t e t o contact us. 

Very t r u l y yours. 

By Tim Zei g l e r 
For Peter S. Marzolf, Supervisor 

A p p l i c a t i o n s Review Section 
Bureau of Transportation 

CERTIFIED MAIL 
RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED 

ff w ' 'MEAT : 

FOLOPR 1 
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I O I NORTH FRONT STREET 
HARRISBURG. f A 1 7 1 0 1 
( 7 1 7 ) 2 3 2 - 5 9 3 1 
FAX: ( 7 I 7 ) 2 3 2 - 9 2 7 4 

4TH FLOOR 
S O I HAMILTON MALL 
ALLENTOWN, PA I 8 I O I 
( 6 1 0 ) 4 3 3 - O I 9 3 
FAX.- ( 6 I O ) 4 3 3 - 3 9 7 2 

P O S T & S C H E L L , P . C . 
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JUL 2 41996 

BUREAU OF 
ADAI 
7 0 1 
VOORHEES. N J 0 6 0 4 3 
( 6 0 9 1 6 2 7 - 8 9 0 0 
FAX: 1 6 0 9 ) 6 2 7 - 4 4 5 1 

17 I 7 ) 2 9 I - 4 5 3 2 
FAX: ( 7 I 7 ) 2 9 I -1 6 0 9 

ADRIAN R. KING. JR . 
(2 I 5 ) 5 8 7 - 1 4 8 9 

FILE NO. 9 3 9 6 7 

July 23, 1996 
VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS 

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
Barto Building 
231 State Street - Second Floor 
Harrisburg, PA 17105 

Attention: Applications Review Section 

RE: Application of David M. Krmpotich. Inc. - A-00112055. F0002 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

Enclosed for filing with the Commission, please find an original and two (2) copies of the 
following: 

(1) Verified Statement of the Applicant, David M. Krmpotich, Inc., in Support of 
Application for the Transportation of Household Goods in Use by Motor Vehicle; and 

(2) Verified Statements in Support of Application of David M. Krmpotich, Inc. For the 
Transportation of Household Goods in Use by Motor Vehicle. 

I f you have any questions regarding the enclosed, or if the Commission requires additional 
materials or information, please do not hesitate to contact me. 

Very truly yours, 

v A - r t " 

ADRIAN R. 

"ARKJ/dp l "; 
u. Enclosure ^', 
\ cc!- ''• David M. Krmpotich 

• r*David M. Kleppinger, Esquire 
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TDA GURFAll OF 
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA ^ASPORTATION § SAFETY 

BEFORE THE 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

IN RE: 

APPLICATION OF 

DAVID M. KRMPOTICH, INC. 
A-00112055, F0002 

VERIFIED STATEMENT OF THE APPLICANT, DAVID M. KRMPOTICH, INC., 
IN SUPPORT OF APPLICATION FOR THE TRANSPORTATION OF 

HOUSEHOLD GOODS IN USE BY MOTOR VEHICLE 

V- { .... i - ? * 



f 
David M. Krmpotich, Inc. ("Applicant"), by and through its counsel, Post & Schell, P.C, hereby 

submits the following Verified Statement in support of its Application for the Transportation-oftHousefiolBK 

Goods in use by Motor Vehicle. S\\ 

^ ,MU 9 4 1996 
1. LEGAL NAME. PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS AND DOMICILE OF APPLICANT 

Philadelphia, PA 19129 

David M. Krmpotich, Inc. is a Pennsylvania Corporation, incorporated September 16, 1994 (See 

Articles of Incorporation attached hereto as Exhibit "A"). 

2. IDENTITY AND QUALIFICATIONS OF PERSON 
MAKING STATEMENT FOR THE APPLICANT 

This Verified Statement is being made by David M. Krmpotich, President of David M. Krmpotich, 

Inc. Mr. Krmpotich's address is as follows: 

David M. Krmpotich, Inc. 
3352 Wiehle Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19129 

Mr. Krmpotich's phone number is (215) 848-0683. Mr. Krmpotich has been duly authorized by the 

Applicant's Board of Directors to speak on behalf of David M. Krmpotich, Inc. in connection with the 

instant Application. In this regard, see the June 20, 1996 Resolution by the Board of Directors of David 

M. Krmpotich, Inc., attached hereto as Exhibit "B". Q l ^ E T E D " 

..PPLICAT10N DOCKtf 

3. AFFILIATIONS WITH OTHER CARRIERS j U L £ 5 1996 \ 

David M. Krmpotich, Inc. is not affiliated with any other carriers. In addition; Bavid M. 
F ENTPY No._ 

Krmpotich, Inc., its. owners, officers, directors and partners, do not" Trmirtfainariy ownership or 

management interesKin any other carriers. 

X <f0U3t& >y 



4. AUTHORITY SOUGHT 

To transport, as a common carrier, household goods is use, between points in the counties of 
Philadelphia, Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to 
points in Pennsylvania and vice versa; 

with the aforesaid right subject to the following conditions: 

1. That no right, power or privilege is granted to perform service from or to points in the 
county of Centre and those points in other counties lying within an airline distance of twelve 
(12) miles of the limits of the borough of State College, Centre County; and 

2. That no right, power or privilege is granted to perform service for Avtex Fibers Lewiston, 
Inc., Lewiston Hospital, Geisinger Medical Group, and the Central Pennsylvania 
Conference of the United Methodist Church, from or to points in the county of Mifflin. 

See Applicant's Letter Amendment of July 12, 1995, attached hereto as Exhibit "C" and Stipulation 

by and between David M. Krmpotich, Inc. and Hoy Transfer, Inc., dated October 24, 1995 and 

attached hereto as Exhibit "D". 

5. GENERAL SCOPE OF CURRENTLY AUTHORIZED OPERATIONS 

David M. Krmpotich, Inc. currently possesses a license from the Pennsylvania Public Utility 

Commission to operate as a motor common carrier of property in the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania. 

A copy of the Certificate of Authority in this regard is attached hereto as Exhibit "E". 

6. DUPLICATING AUTHORITY WHICH WILL 
RESULT FROM GRANT OF AUTHORITY 

Approval of the authority sought by the Applicant will not result in an overlap of rights currently 

held. 



7. TERMINAL FACILITIES AND COMMUNICATIONS NETWORK 

The Applicant's vehicle will be stored, dispatched and repaired in the City and County of 

Philadelphia. Specifically, the Applicant's vehicle will be stored and dispatched from the Applicant's 

facility located at 3352 Wiehle Street, Philadelphia, PA 19129. The Applicant's vehicle will be serviced 

and/or repaired under contract by Bentley Truck Service, Inc., 3540 South Lawrence Street, Philadelphia, 

PA 19148. 

The Applicant's communications network consists of both cellular and land line telephones. The 

Applicant's vehicle is dispatched via cellular telephone and cellular telephone equipment is maintained on­

board the Applicant's vehicle. Additionally, the Applicant's facility at 3352 Wiehle Street, Philadelphia, 

0 PA 19129, maintains one land telephone line. 

• 

• 

0 

8. EQUIPMENT 

The Applicant's equipment consists of one (1) 1990, 16', 6V2 ton, diesel, Isuzu straight truck which 

is owned and operated solely by the corporation, David M. Krmpotich, Inc. 

9. SAFETY PROGRAMS 

The Applicant's vehicle is operated solely by David M. Krmpotich, President of David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc. Mr. Krmpotich maintains a Class "B" Commercial Drivers License issued by the 

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania (License No. 20-522-188). Prior to operation each day, the Applicant's 

vehicle is fully and completely inspected by the operator as follows: (i) oil checked; (ii) tires checked; (iii) 

brakes checked; and (iv) vehicle checked for visual impairments. 

In order to insure proper vehicle maintenance and safe operation of the vehicle, the Applicant's 

equipment is serviced and/or repaired under contract by Bentley Truck Services, Inc., 3540 South 

Lawrence Street, Philadelphia, PA 19148. Specifically, the truck is enrolled in a preventive maintenance 



program wherein the vehicle is checked every 6,000 miles pursuant to the manufacturer's 

recommendations. During such inspections the following parts and/or systems are checked, inspected 

and/or changed: oil, brakes, wheels, lights, tires, etc. (See June 6, 1996 correspondence from Bentley 

Truck Services, Inc., attached hereto as Exhibit "F"). 

Importantly, by correspondence of December 18, 1995, the Applicant was notified by the Public 

Utility Commission that the Company had received a "satisfactory" rating following a November 20, 1995 

safety fitness review. A copy ofthe December 18, 1995 correspondence as well as the November 20, 1995 

Safety Fitness Review Report are attached hereto as Exhibit "G". 

10. SERVICE CURRENTLY PROVIDED TO SUPPORTING WITNESSES 

David M. Krmpotich, Inc. currently provides freight transportation services to the following 

supporting witnesses under the authority noted in Part 5 of the instant Statement: 

(a) Jane R. Lipton 
Antique Marketplace 
3797 Main Street, Manayunk 
Philadelphia, PA 19127 

(b) Michael V. Cipollone 
John Cipollone, Inc. - Heating & Cooling 
600 Darby Road 
Havertown, PA 19083 

(c) Maggie Mund, Program Director, Inc. 
Schuylkill River Development Council 
2314 South Street 

Philadelphia, PA 19146 

Letters of support from Ms. Lipton, Mr. Cipollone and Ms. Mund are attached hereto as Exhibit 

"H". 



11. TYPE OF SERVICE OFFERED 

David M. Krmpotich, Inc. offers the following freight services: (i) truckload; (ii) less than 

truckload; (iii) multiple delivery; (iv) same day; and (v) specialized handling. 

12. FINANCIAL DATA 

Attached hereto as Exhibit "I" is a copy of Applicant's Statement of Assets and Liabilities Arising 

from Cash Transactions, dated December 31, 1995. The Applicant also makes reference to its most recent 

Statement of Operating Revenues for General Assessment attached hereto as Exhibit "J". 

13. OTHER INFORMATION DEEMED PERTINENT 

David M. Krmpotich, Inc. has held a license from the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission to 

operate as a motor common carrier of property in the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania since July 20, 1995. 

From July 20, 1995 to the present, the Applicant has operated in accordance with the above-referenced 

license on a continual basis and has maintained a spotless record of high-quality service to the citizens of 

the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania. Since July 20, 1995, David M. Krmpotich, Inc. has received no 

customer complaints regarding services provided, and no traffic citations from any law enforcement 

organization relative to the operation of its vehicle. Importantly, the Applicant has received no citations 

relative to violations of Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission Regulations. In this regard, it is important 

to note that the Applicant's facility and equipment underwent a safety inspection by Public Utility 

Commission Officers on November 20, 1995 and received a satisfactory rating. 

With regard to experience, the Applicant, as noted above, has successfully operated as a motor 

common carrier of property in the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania since July 20, 1995. Moreover, David 

M. Krmpotich, President of the Applicant, brings with him fifteen (15) years of experience in the heavy 



construction industry. Specifically, Mr. Krmpotich supervised and/or assisted with the transportation, 

lifting and moving of heavy construction materials (for example, the lifting and moving of 2 xh ton pipe 

sections during the construction ofthe Vine Street Expressway (Route 676) in Philadelphia). 

With regard to the integrity and work ethic which is essential to operation of a dependable and 

responsible moving business, it is interesting to note that Mr. Krmpotich represented the United States in 

international and Olympic rowing competition over the course of twelve (12) years. During that time Mr. 

Krmpotich eamed an Olympic Silver Medal at the 1988 Olympic games held in Seoul, South Korea. He 

also eamed a Bronze Medal at the 1986 World Championships held in Nottingham, England, and a Gold 

Medal at the 1986 Goodwill Games, held in the former Soviet Union. Additionally, since 1985, Mr. 

Krmpotich has served as the Head Rowing Coach at Monsignor Bonner High School located in Drexel Hill, 

PA. In this capacity, Mr. Krmpotich is responsible for the safety and well being of sixty (60) young men 

as they are instructed and trained in the sport of rowing. 

Based on the above, as well as the Verified Statements in Support of the Application, which are 

incorporated by reference herein, the Applicant avers that it is well qualified to operate a dependable and 

responsible moving business with the integrity and work ethic which the Citizens of the Commonwealth 

of Pennsylvania deserve. The Applicant also avers that approval of the instant application will "serve a 

useful public purpose, responsive to a public demand or need," that the Applicant possesses the technical 

and financial ability to provide the proposed service, and that the Applicant will operate safely and legally. 



14. ADDITIONAL MATERIALS RELEVANT TO THE APPLICATION 

In further support of the Application, the Applicant also submits for review as Exhibit "K" the 

following: 

1. Insurance Identification Card for 1990 Isuzu Truck, V.I.N.# 

JALB481H4L7000V54, and; 

2. Certificate of Liability Insurance. 

3. Insurance Binder face sheet. 

WHEREFORE, Applicant respectfully requests that the Commission grant the instant Application 

of David M. Krmpotich, Inc. 

Respectfully submitted, 

POST & SCHELL, P.C. 

BY: 

DATED: 7 - 2 3 - / 996 

ADRIANS. KI 
Pa. Attorney I.D. 
1800 J.F.K. Boulevard 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
(215) 587-1489 

Attorneys for Applicant, 
David M. Krmpotich, Inc. 



VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT OF APPLICANT 

David M. Krmpotich, the undersigned hereto, deposes and says that he is authorized to and does 

make this Verification and that the facts set forth in the foregoing Verified Statement of the Applicant 

(relative to the Application of David M. Krmpotich, Inc., In Re: A-00112055, F0002) are true and correct 

to the best of his knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements 

herein are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 

authorities. 

DATED: ~? ~ / ? ' / ? ? ' / < " ^ y ^ ^ 
DAVID M. KRMPOTICH ^ 



FROM : BLCS W PHÔ E NO. : 6448560 ^ Jul- 19 t99& 08:42PM P01 

Micrafflm Nutnbor y w U L " U Red ' — 

Emity Number J ^ l £ L ^ i i 

wtnwfltiBt State on 

Socrauy d tha Comnonwum 

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION 
DscBMs-iaosfRtv am 

1 

Indlcaw type ot domesbe corptyabon (chsdc ono): 

_ BusviBSs-stoc* (tS Pa. C .d § 13C0) Protassianal (Ifl P a C.S. ft 2903) 

BusfnasKiORstock (15 Pa. C.S. S 2102) _ Managoment (15 Pa. G S . 9 2701) 

Buainesveiatuniy ctoaa (15 Pa. C.S. Cooperattv« (18 Pa. C^l. § 7701) 
5 2304a ts applicable) 

i. Tha namo af the eorpofatien b: David H. Krmpotich. Inc . 

This corporation ia tncorparataa under tne provisions ol (ha Business Corporalion Law of 1986. 

2. The (a) address ot this corporalion'a initial registered office in thla Commonweatth or (b) commercial regtstarOG office 
provider and the county of vanue is: 

(a) 33S2 Wrehle,Street Philadelphia PA 19X29 PhMadelphla 
Numwrt «na Su»«i City 6uu« Sp Coumy 

Par e corporation rroreaemoc =y a commarctai registered office proviaer, tne cou my in (b) a nail tw •eemao tne cocmy in wmcn tne 
=arpora[ion is JOCOtea (or venLs ana offlciai outMlcanon purpoaeg, 

3. The aggregate number Q( snares authonzed is: 10.000... no par (C U W f proy^n,. rt , n y < 6 „ 

*- The name anc addreas, incuding street ana numBer, tf any, oi each incorporator la: 
Name Aooresa Sjgnaiuro. Z 

David M. Krrnpotlch 3352 w/ehle Street, Philadelphia &2t~-^//?h. T ^ y * ^ ^ 

$. The soecfied ertec::ve daia .1 any. is:. N/A 
•ncmtn day y w hour, if any 

fl. Any aadriianal provisions tne articles, if any. attach an 8 1/2 x 11 sheet. 

" Stamiory dose corporation onfy: Nerrner tne corporation nor any snarenoiaer snail make an offering of any of its snz 
of any class mat would ccrswuie a 'PuOitc Offenrig* wittiin me meaning of the Sacunties Act of 1933 (15US.C. 5 77̂  
seq.). 

^ ^ ^ A ! ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ R * * * * * x x — — - _.. 

SEP 1 3 QW 



DAVID M. KRMPOTICH, INC. 

RESOLUTION OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

The Board of Directors of David M. Krmpotich, Inc. (the "Company"), resolves as follows: 

WHEREAS, the Company is applying to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission (the 

"P.U.C") for a license to transport, as a common carrier, household goods in use by motor 

vehicle; and 

WHEREAS, the Company is required to submit to the P.U.C. various information in support 

of the application; and 

WHEREAS, David M. Krmpotich, President ofthe Company, is thoroughly knowledgeable 

and qualified to speak of behalf of the Company, regarding the Company's operations, 

services, equipment, facilities, finances, and safety programs. 

NOW, THEREFORE, be it RESOLVED that the Board of Directors of David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., hereby authorizes David M. Krmpotich to speak on behalf of the Company 

relative to the Company's application before to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 

for a license to transport household goods in use by motor vehicle 

THEREFORE, be it RESOLVED that the Board of Directors of David M. Krmpotich, Inc. does 

hereby adopt the above articulated Board Resolution on this 20th day of June, 1996. 

DAVID M. KRMPOTICH, President ^ 



C©PY July 12, 1995 
3352 Wiehle Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19129 

Ms. Gale Travitz 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
P.O. Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 

Dear Ms. Travitz: 

This letter serves as an amendment to point No. 9 ofthe P.U.C. application for David M. 
Krmpotich, Inc. 

The corporation wishes to transport household goods between points in Philadelphia, Bucks, 
Delaware, Montgomery and Chester counties in Pennsylvania. Transporting will occur in 
these five named counties and from points within said counties to points in Pennsylvania and 
vice versa. 

Thank you for your consideration. 

Sincerely, 

David M. Krmpotich 
P.U.C. Docket #A-00112055 



BEFORE THE 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

I n r e : 

APPLICATION OF 
DAVID M. KRMPOTICH, INC 

A-00112055, Folder 2 

STIPULATION 

David M. Krmpotich, Inc. ("applicant") and p r o t e s t a n t , Hoy-

Transfer, I nc. ("Hoy"}, s t i p u l a t e as f o l l o w s i n t e n d i n g t o be 

l e g a l l y bound hereby: 

1. The above-captioned a p p l i c a t i o n i s hereby amended so 

t h a t the a u t h o r i t y sought s h a l l now read as f o l l o w s : 

To t r a n s p o r t household goods i n use, between 
p o i n t s i n the counties of P h i l a d e l p h i a , 
Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and 
from p o i n t s i n sai d counties t o p o i n t s i n 
Pennsylvania and v i c e versa; 

w i t h the a f o r e s a i d r i g h t subject t o the f o l l o w i n g 
c o n d i t i o n s : 

1. That no r i g h t , power or p r i v i l e g e i s granted t o 
perform service from or t o p o i n t s i n the county of 
Centre and those p o i n t s i n o t h e r counties l y i n g 
w i t h i n an a i r l i n e distance o f twelve (12) miles o f 
the l i m i t s of the borough of State College, Centre 
County; and 

2. That no r i g h t , power or p r i v i l e g e i s granted t o 
perform service f o r Avtex Fibers Lewistown, Inc., 
Lewistown H o s p i t a l , Geisinger Medical Group, and 
the Central Pennsylvania Conference of the United 
Methodist Church, from or t o p o i n t s i n the county 
of M i f f l i n . 



m 

2. Based on the foregoing amendment, and conditioned upon 

i t s acceptance by the Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission and 

any grant being consistent with the amendment, the protest of Hoy 

i s hereby withdrawn. 

3. Hoy w i l l remain a party of record i n t h i s case fo r the 

purpose of receiving copies of a l l notices, orders, and other 

documents which may be issued. 

Respectfully submitted, 

DAVID M. KRMPOTICH, INC. 

Dated: IP -/ f 

Dated: 10 -fts Q3 

By & ~ ^ & ~ ~ * & / • ^ ^ ^ ^ f Z ^ r y C t i z ^ 
David M. Krmpotich 
3352 Wiehle Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19129 
(215) 848-5024 

HOY TRANSFER, INC. 

David M. Kleppinger, Esq. 
Herbert R. Nurick, Esq. 
McNEES, WALLACE & NURICK 
100 Pine Street 
P.O. Box 1166 
Harrisburg, PA 17103-1166 
(717) 237-5214 

Counsel fo r Hoy Transfer, Inc 

- 2 -



PENNSYLVANIA 
PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF: A-00112055 

^ DAVID M. KRMPOTICH, INC. 

The Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission hereby certifies that after an investigation and/or hearing, it has found and 
determined that the granting of the application is proper for the convenience and safety of the public and hereby issues to the 
applicant this CERTIFICATE OF PUBLIC C O N V E N I E N C E evidencing the Commission's approval to operate as 
a motor common carrier of property. 

In Witness Whereof, The PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION has caused these 
presents to be signed and sealed, and duly attested by its Secretary at its office in the city of 
Harrisburg tbis 20th day of July, 1995. 

Secretapy 



FROM BENTLEYTRUCKSERVICES 
DENTLEY 

(THU) 6, G'Qe !7:4 

nERVICES, INC. 

/ NO(30::19-444"
; P. 

3540 S. LAWiilKNCE STREET 
PHILADiiLfHIA, FA 

(I IS) :->3-2:.40 

June 6th, 1996 

Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission 
P-O. Box 3265 
Harrisburg/ Pa 17107-3265 

To Whom I t May Concern: 

This l e t t e r has been v r i t t e n on behalf of The David Krmpotich Co.. Im:. 
of 3352 Wiehley Street, Philadelphia, Penna. 19129. 

David Krmpotich Co,, Inc. maintains t h e i r vehicle on a regular basils sit 
our garages i n South Philadelphia. The vehicle goes through a s:;ri:;t i n ­
spection and a routine maintenance that complies v i t h PennsyIvania. V. 0. T. 
requirements every 6,000 miles or every 3 months, whichever comnts E'i rust 

I f you have any questions or would l i k e to see our c l i e n t s service! reuords 
please f e e l free to c a l l me e 215-463-2140. 

Sincerely; 

Stephen L. Rybacki 
General Manager 



C O M M O N W E A L T H O F P E N N S Y L V A N I A 
P E N N S Y L V A N I A P U B L I C UT IL ITY C O M M I S S I O N 
R O . B O X 3 2 6 5 , H A R R I S B U R G , PA 17105-3265 

IN REPLY PLEASE 
D e c e m b e r 1 8 , 1 9 9 5 REFER TO OUR FILE 

A-00112055 

DAVID M KRMPOTICH INC 
3352 WIEHLE STREET 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19129 

Gentlemen: 

On November 20, 1995, a safety f i t n e s s review was conducted by 
an enforcement o f f i c e r of the Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission. As a 
r e s u l t of t h a t review, your safety f i t n e s s r a t i n g f o r t h i s Commission i s : 

SATISFACTORY 

A s a t i s f a c t o r y r a t i n g i n d i c a t e s t h a t you have demonstrated at 
l e a s t a minimal compliance w i t h t h i s Commission's motor c a r r i e r s a f e t y 
r e g u l a t i o n s . The s a f e t y r a t i n g assigned by t h i s Commission i s not a 
s u b s t i t u t e f o r , or r e l a t e d i n any way t o , a r a t i n g issued by the Federal 
Highway A d m i n i s t r a t i o n or any agency of another s t a t e . 

Please insure t h a t any d e f i c i e n c i e s i d e n t i f i e d on the Safety 
Fitness Review Report are corrected, and send a l e t t e r o u t l i n i n g the 
measures taken t o c o r r e c t those d e f i c i e n c i e s t o the d i s t r i c t o f f i c e noted 
on Page 5 of the sa f e t y f i t n e s s review r e p o r t . 

I f you have any questions, please c a l l t h i s Commission's Motor 
C a r r i e r Safety O f f i c e a t (717) 772-2254. 

Very t r u l y yours. 

6. A l f o r d 
Secretary 

pc: Motor C a r r i e r Enforcement D i v i s i o n Safety O f f i c e 

P h i l a d e l p h i a D i s t r i c t Office/Russell/SFR-95-284 

Docket Room/Agnes Brewster 



SARETtf Frrf\'eSS\REVlEWi t 
IC - MOTOR CARRIER*ENFORCEMENT ISION 

PAGE 1 9 6 ' ? fi1! " t ) I P.O.BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA 17105-3265 

DATE DISTRICT OFFICE OFFICER ASSIGNED 

NAME OF MOTOR CARRIER 

PHYSICAL 
ADDRESS 

STREET/PO BOX/ROUTE NUMBER • 

CITY 

'lLA 
COUNTY 

Mil A 
STATE & ZIP „ 

MAILING 
ADDRESS 

STREET/PO BOX/ROUTE NUMBER 

335Z uJxeHLc ST 
CITY COUNTY STATE & ZIP 

PUC NUMBER 

'fl-DPI \ IDS5 

US DOT NUMBER ICC NUMBER 

PHONE NUMBER BUSINESS ORGANIZATION 

• Individual OPartnership Corporation StaTe:/^9 Year: StP I*}*?*/ 

PRINCIPAL CARGOES: 

Cad? woUZS. 

2. 

3. 

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS CARRIED: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

EQUIPMENT: 

OWNED 

LEASED 

TRUCKS 
TRUCK 
TRACTORS 

13/ 160 
Oh/e 

TRAILERS BUSES 

Monti 

DRIVERS 

100 MILE RADIUS 

BEYOND 100 MILE 
RADIUS 

TOTAL 

CDL DRIVERS 

CL 

AVG.NUMBER OF TRIP 
LEASED DRIVERS PER 

MONTH 

PERSONS INTERVIEWED 

NAME NAME NAME 

TITLE TITLE TITLE 

RECEIVED BY 

xA 
TITLE 

OFFICER SIGNATURE & TITLE BADGE NO. DATE 



SAFETY FITNESS REVIEW REPORT 
PUC • MOTOR CARRIER ENFORCEMENT DIVISION 
P.O. BOX 3255 . HARRISBURG.PA J7105-3255 

NAME OF MOTOR CARRIER DATE 

PUC NO. 

OFriCER 
BADGE NO. 

SAFETY FITNESS REVIEW RECOMMENDATIONS 

CIRCLED ITEMS REQUIRE CORRECTION AND MUST 3E ADDRESSED TO IMPROVE COMPLIANCE: 

1. Obtain a copy of the currem Federal Motor Carrier Safety Regulations, which the PUC has adoptsd, and become familiar with Parts 
382 , and Parts 390-396, as they apply to your operation. 

2. Conduct periodic internal reviews of your driver qualif ication, hours of service control , maintenance, accident records, drug and alcohol 
testing, and other safety systems to ensure continued compliance with the FMCSR. 

3. Maintain an accident register for one year after an accident occurs, containing the informat ion required by 49 CFR 390.15fb) . 

4 . Establish an Employee Assistance Program; and ensure each driver receives at least 50 minutes of training as part of that program. 

5. Establish a controllad substance testing program which meets the requirements of Part 3 9 1 . Suboart H. 

5. Maintain all controlled substance testing records required by 39 1.37. 

7. Ensure that each driver has received educational materials that explain the requirements of Part 382 . as -.veil as the carrier's policies to 
meet the requirements af Part 332 . 

3. Establish an alconol and controlled substance testing program which meets the requirements of Part 3S2. 

9. Maintain all alcohol and controlled substance testing records required bv • 19 CFR 3 8 2 . - 0 1 and 3 3 2 . ^ 0 3 . 

10. Establisn comolete driver qualification files to include: 

a. Proper employment acolication. 

b. Inquiry to oast employers (39 1.231; Inquiry to state licensing agencies (39 1.231. 

d. Road test (39 1.3 i ) ; road test certificate (39 1.31); or equivalent (39 T .33}. 

e. Annual violation lis; (391.271: annual review 1391.25'i; note of annual review !391.25). 

f. Medical certificate (391 .dS). 

1 1. Ensure all vehicles are systematically inspected, maintained and repaired. Establish a complete fife for each vehicle, recording all 
inspection, maintenance and reoair ooerations performed (396.3) . 

12. Keeo all driver vehicle insoection reoorts. signed, certif ied and reviewed as required, on file for at least 90 davs (395.11) . 

13. Recuire all drivers to prepare accurate records of duty status for each day (395.3a) . 

1 4 . Maintain all duty status records on file, wi th all supporting documents, for at least 5 months (395.3k) . 

15. Establish a system to control drivers' hours of service. Oo not allow drivers to exceed the 10, 15, and o0;70 hour limits (395.3) . 

WITHIN 15 DAYS. SEND LETTER OUTLINING MEASURES TAKEN TO COMPLY WITH ABOVE RECOMMENDATIONS TO: 

Received by. Title-. Total 
Pages: 



PAGE 2 - Q l 

SAFETY FITNESS REVIEW REPORT 
PUC - MOTOR CARRIER ENFORCEMENT DIVISION 
P.O. BOX 3265 , HARRISBURG,PA 17105-3255 

NAME OF MOTOR CARRIER DATE 

PUC NO. 

OFFICER 

BADGE NO. 

GENERAL - PART 382 & 390 Yes No N/A 

1. Can the carrier produce a copy of the Federal Motor Carrier Safety Regulations, which the PUC has adopted in 
Chapter 37? 

2. Does the carrier have one individual ult imately charged with the responsibil i ty for ensuring overall compliance 

with the PUC's safety requirements? 

3. Does the carrier have a driver safety training/orientation program? 

4 . Does carrier management periodically review its safety compliance status? 

5. Can the carrier explain the definition of an accident? 

6. Is the carrier properly maintaining an accident register and accident reports? 

7. Does the carrier have procedures established for drivers involved in preventable accidents? 

3. Does the carrier comply wi th all requirements for an Employee Assistance Program; or has the carrier provided 
educational materials that explain the requirements of Parr 382 , as well as the carrier's policies and procedures? 

9. Has the carrier established a drug and/or alcohol testing program including: preemployment, periodic, random, 
reasonable cause and post accident tasting? / 

10. Can the carrier produce the required records documenting its drug and/or alcohol testing program as per 
Suboan H or Par: 3S2? 

Comments: 

Received by: Title: Total 
Pages: 



SAFETY FITNESS REVIEW REPORT 
PUC • MOTOR CARRIER ENFORCEMENT ClVISICN 
P.O. BOX 3255 . HARRISBURG. PA 171C5-3255 

NAME OF MOTOR CARRIER 0^£ 11-2%-5 < 

OrFiCER 
BADGE NO. ^ X 

OUALlFiCATIONS OF DRIVERS • PART 391 YES NQ N;A 

1. Does che carrier have a system sstabiished that will ensure drivers' medical cenuicates remain current? ( / 
2. Does the carrier verify thac physicians completing medical certif ications are knowledgeable of the 

instructions for performing and recording physical examinations? - 1/ 
3. Does the cari iei have a system established that wit! ensure dr ivets ' ticsnses remain current, including 

proper class and endorsements? 1/ 
4. Does the carrier have a system established to ensure that drivers' annual reviews remain current? i / 

5. Can the carrier produce completed driver qualification files on a driver selected at random? i / 

VEHICLE .MAINTENANCE SECTION • PART 396 YES NO N.'A 

1. Has :ne carrier escaclisnec a svstematic. periodic maintsnancs orogram. as ;*c.\ i;; iz zw 395,3? 

2. Can the carrier list the mai" : ;nance acc rcs requirsd for vehicles contrd lec for jC ; ;~secunve aavs or 
more? 

3. Does ihe carrier oeriocicailv r i v i sw maintsnance records for leased equicment? 

~. Are crivers trained to perform oratrio insoections? 

5. Can :h i carrier oroauce tne onor chre; montns vehicle inscectron reoor:s on a veni-:e seiectea at random? *y 
5. Can the carrier oroduce a ccrr.ctete mamtsnance file on a vehicle selected at ranccm? ^ 1 

Comments: 

Received ov: 

X 
Title: Totai 

Pages: 



SAFETY FITNESS REVIEW REPORT 
PUC • MOTOR CARRIER ENFORCEMENT DIVISION 
P.O. BOX 3265. .HARRISBURG. PA 17105-3255 

NAME OF MOTOR CARRIER DATE NAME OF MOTOR CARRIER 

PUC NO. 

tf- II 2.D« 

NAME OF MOTOR CARRIER 

OFFICER . 
BADGE NO. 5 5 

OPERATIONAL - PARTS 392 & 395 Yes No N/A 

1, Does the carrier have wri t ten policies esiablished concerning prohibited use of alcohol and drugs? 

2. Does the carrier.have a policy concerning the transportation of passengers? / 

3. Are drivers instructed on load securement procedures? / 

4. Does the carrier have policies and procedures for controll ing speed? / 

5. Can the carrier explain the hours of service limitations? [i.e. 10, 15, 50 in 7, 70 in 3}? 

S, Can the carrier produce the prior 5 months records of du: 1 / status/t ime records for a driver selected at 

random? l / / 

7. Is the carrier aware of drivers' hours of service prior to and during a trip? / 

S. Are other independent records being compared to drivers' records of duty status for accuracy? / 

9. Does the carrier have a system for recording hours of duty status on 100 mile radius drivers? 1/ 1/ 
10. Does the carrier have a sys-.sm to effectively control the driver's hours of service? 

Comments: 

> 

• 

-

Received by: Title: Total 
Pages: 



ANTIQUE 
MARKETPLACE 

3797 Main Street, Manayunk PMadelphia, PA 19127 
215-482-4499 

July 18, 1996 

Pennsylvania Public Utilities Commission 
P.O. Box 3265 
Hamsbuig, PA 17105-3265 

To whom it may concern, 

I would like to take this opportunity to give David M. Krmpotich my highest 
reccommendation. Approximately two months ago Dave and his staff 
moved the contents of my bussiness to our new location. What was most 
unusual about my particular situation is that approximately 80, 5' x 6' all 
glass showcases had to be moved from a second floor location. This feat 
was acomplished by using a construction grade materials handling lift to 
lower the cases through a 3' x 5' whole in the floor. All of the cases were 
moved safely and proffessionally, and to my delight all arrived in excellent 
condition at the new store. 

After my move was completed I asked Dave if he would like the opportunity 
to bid on the job of moving my parents to their new home. He told me that 
he was seeking a license to do just that type of work in the near future. I am 
writing to say that I beheve David M. Krmpotich would be and excellent 
canidate to be licensed by the state of Pennsylvania to move household 
goods. 

Thank you for your time and attention. 

Sincerely, 

/v 
Jane R. Lipton 
Owner, Antique Marketplace 



J U N - l Z - S f c W E D 1 5 : 4 5 JQJH N C I P O L L O N E ^ I N C . 2 1 5 4 4 6 5 2 S 1 P . 0 2 

OHN 
CIPOLLONE, ^HEATING 

COOUNG 

FOUR DECADES OF DEPENDABILITY 
GOODarbj' l^ad 

Haveiiown. PA -13083 

,(61Cj 44:1-7677 

FAX (610 44l:i-52B1 

June 13, 1996 

Public U t i l i t i e s Commission 
P. 0. Box 3265 
Harrisburg PA 1710&-3265 

To Whom i t May Concern, 

Please be advised tbat we bave used the services of David 
H. Krmpotich, Inc. for transfer of freight with satisfactory 
results. 

We find them to be careful, prompt and courteous. 

Sincerely, 

MVC/rf 

yichael V. CipoMoae . 

Uncommon concern /or 
your family's comfort 



FROM : SRDC 
JUL. 17.1996 i;;::03F:1 P 2 

ONE NO. : 98501.01 

SCHUYLKILL RIVER 

mm 
Schuylkill River 
Development Council. Inc. 
2314 South Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19146 
215-985-9393 
Fax:215-985-0101 

Board of Dtrocton: 

Jeremy J. Alvarez 

A,. Bruce Crowley, APR 

Brian K. Edmonds 

Steven P. Fera 

H. Leonard Fruchter 

Stephen D. Gafowitz. Esq. 

John Francis Gough, Esq. 

Barbara L Greenfield 

L. George Henisee, Jr. 

John Hlggins 

Howard W. Jacobs 

James R. Kahn. Esq., Secretary 

Marc S. Lcpayowker, M.D. 

Paul R. Levy 

Charles F. Ludwig 

James F. Lynch 

Susan A. Maxman, FAIA 

William J. Marston.AIA. Treasurer 

William E. Mifflin 

Peter 0. Nolle 

Sara R. Nichols, Esq, 

Robert £. O'Connor 

John Randolph, President 

Jeremy A. Sabtoff 

Antoinette F. Seymour 

Patrick M. Starr 

Mark Vigglano 

July 15,1996 

David M. Krmpotich, Inc. 
"The Gentleman Mover*' 
3352 Wiehle Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19129 

Dear Dave: 

This letter is to acknowledge your moving of a boat dock for the SchuylldIL 
River Development Council's Schuylkill River Festival on June 15, 1996. 
Moving the dock to the Schuylkill River at the Walnut Street Bridge required 
the dock to be removed from the water, dis-assembled, transported, xe-
assembled and then launched into the river. This process was then reĵ eaUii in 
reverse two days later. Because of your special knowledge of docks -and 
familiarity with issues regarding boating and the river, you were our s-deolfici 
contractor for this difficult task. 

We would like to thank you for turning what appeared to be an insurnon r tabli; 
and complex project into a routine operation. Your staff are to be 
congratulated on the care and professionalism they exhibited. 

Sincerely, / o 

Maggie M î p 
Program Director 



DAVID M. KRMPOTICH, INC. 

BALANCE SHEET 

DECEMBER 31, 1995 

JOHN M. RARICK 
Certified Public Accountant 

1134 Easton Road 
Roslyn, Pennsylvania 19001 



JOHNM.RARIC# * 

1134 Easton Road (215) 576-6101 
Roslyn, Pennsylvania 19001 (215) 885-1987 

Mr. David M. Krmpotich, President 
David M. Krmpotich, Inc. 

I have compiled the statement of assets and l i a b i l i t i e s a r i s i n g from 
cash t r a n s a c t i o n s as of December 31, 1995, i n accordance w i t h 
Statements on Standards f o r Accounting and Review Services issued by 
the American I n s t i t u t e of C e r t i f i e d Public Accountants. The f i n a n c i a l 
statement has been prepared on the basis of cash r e c e i p t s and 
disbursements, which i s a comprehensive basis of accounting other 
than g e n e r a l l y accepted accounting p r i n c i p l e s 

A c o m p i l a t i o n i s l i m i t e d t o presenting i n the form of f i n a n c i a l 
statements i n f o r m a t i o n t h a t i s the r e p r e s e n t a t i o n of management. I 
have not audited or reviewed the accompanying f i n a n c i a l statement 
and, accordingly, I do not express an opinion or any other form of 
assurance on i t . 

Because other statements were not required f o r the purpose f o r which 
t h i s statement was prepared, management has not included the 
statements of r e c e i p t s and disbursements and change i n r e t a i n e d 
earnings, cash flows and the notes t o the f i n a n c i a l statements. 

A p r i l 26, 1996 



DAVID M. KRMPOTICH, INC. 

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES 
ARISING FROM CASH TRANSACTIONS 

DECEMBER 31, 1995 

ASSETS 

1995 

Current assets 
Cash - checking 
Cash - savings ( I n t e r e s t bearing) 
Accounts r e c e i v a b l e , o f f i c e r -

stockholder 
T o t a l c u r r e n t assets 

Fixed assets 
Truck 
Accumulated d e p r e c i a t i o n 

$ 4,517 
13,163 

517 
18.197 

15,000 
f3,0001 
12.000 

530,197 

LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDER'S EQUITY 

Current l i a b i l i t i e s 
P a y r o l l taxes w i t h h e l d 

Other l i a b i l i t i e s 
Loan payable o f f i c e r - stockholder 

Stockholder's e q u i t y 
Common stock, 10,000 shares author­

i z e d , no par value, issued 1,000 
shares 

Retained earnings 

$ 1,074 

16.000 

10,000 
3 ,123 

13,123 

$30,197 

See accountant's compilation r e p o r t 

-2-
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PUCB 1-36 CQMMDIWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
P.O. BOX 3265 HAHRISBURG, PA 17105-3265 

ASSESSHEMT REPORT 
FORM Kr-95 

STATEMENT OF OPERATING REVENUES FOR GENERAL ASSESSMENT 
OF COMMON CARRIER OF PROPERTY AND/OR PERSONS BY MOTOR VEHICLE 

112055 
701271 TK 

KRMPOTICH, DAVID M. , INC. 
3352 WIEHLE QTRBBT 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19129 

PUC Certificate No. 

I.C-C Pcnnil Uo. 

1995 Operating Poriod ^ J ^ l f t o Pee* i U n 

THIS REPORT MUST BE FILED NOT LATER THAN MARCH 31. 1996. 
IF NOT FILED, TBE COMMISSION WILL ESTIMATE YOUR INTRASTATE QPERATIMG 
REVENUES AND WILL BASE TOUR ASSESSMENT ON THE ESTIMATED TOTAL. 
- (Complete Back of thit form.) 

OPERATING REVENUES FOR CALENDAR TEAR 1995: 
(Konnd to nsarctt dollar.) 

Line AOQimt 
1. TOTAL GROSS OPERATlNfi RRVRNTJRS earnial from t U / <? U (T 

operating as a common carrier of property and/or persons $ -P * ' ^ P r J , 

2. flROSS OPERATING RfiVENTTRS from INTRRST A TP. DpcrutioM $ \ , 

3. TOTAL ORO.SS ThTTHASTATB operating revanue * * f t y - f * % ¥ F \ 
(Ime l minus line 2) 

4. DEDUCTIONS based cm exeanptlDns itemized on back of fonn $ >- , 
LL/ frif C 

5. GROSS INTttASTATR ^P.VP.XTTF. on wUch your uBsssmtnt will be b w e d S — — 1 

<lisc 3 mians line 4.) Indicate tho method used to compute Intrastate Operating Revenue: 
Actual Records < i / f estimated ( > other { ) . . . describe i f other; 

CBRTIF1CATION AFFIDAVIT 
Subsciibtd ami sworn to before mfe H M infonnation reported above i i true 
this 7 day of V K Q A ^ ^ 1996 and correct 

l t u » > ^ (Signature of IndivWwl or Officer) SS# _ ^ ^ ^ 

OFFICIAL • a j ^ ^76-6$"' 
S E A L / T ^ l f c / v M (Trade or Corporate Name of Utility) Fed. ID# 

^ M O L A a T f f i i ^ L " New Addiws - if different from above 

SftJlK* ' Telephone Mo/^V t - f i t X ? 

OVER 



SLNI DT• xerox leiecopier YUZI i 't-t'i-to i ô 4A« i 215587U87J# 3 

OPERATING REVENUES 
Show all revenues obtained during 1995 from transportation services aad for services 

incident thereto. Show the difference between IHTORSTOTE and IKTERfi'MB revenues and 
compile in accordance vith Sent Ion 510 of tbe Public Utility Code, witn Ganerally Accepted 
Accounting principles and/or tne uniform System of Accounts. 

(Round to nearest dollar amount.) 

CLASSIFICATION 
I n t m a t a t * 

Pennsylvania 
ReveAuae 

In tera ta ta 

Revenues 

Total 

Revenues 
TRANSPORTATION OF PASSENGERS ****** ****** ****** 

passenger Revenue: ****** ****** 

Scheduled route service 

Group and party service 

Call or demand service 

Limonsine service 

Airport transfer service 

Para-Transit service 

Other Revenue ****** ****** ****** 

Baggage.mail ,erpresB,ncwipapeTB.etc. 

School Contractg 

Income from lease drivers 

Total Passenger Revenue 

TRANSPORTATION OP PROPERTY ****** ****** 

Freight-Common Carrier-Interciry/Local 

Other Revenue (Hit) • * • * » * ****** ****** 

Total Transportation of Property Revenue 

Total Revenues (enter at lines 1,2 ud 3 front page) 

Senior citizens grants and Purchase of Service Agreements included in above totals 

EXEMPTIONS (list) ****** ****** ****** 
* 

TOTAL EXEMPTIONS (enter at line 4 front page) 



(STATE) 

COMPANY NUMBER 

INSURANCE IDENTIFICATION CARD 

MPANY 

POLICY NUMBER N a t i o n ^ s ^ f o S p m p a n y E X P i n A T l o N 

MAKE/MODEL 
05/16/1996 

1990 Isuzu/Truck 
AGENCY I COMPANY ISSUING CARD 

Sausman Insurance Agency 
P O Box 158 (717)535-5115 
Thompsontown, PA 17094 

INSURED 

VEHICLE NUMBER 

JALB481H4L7000V54 

David M Krmpotich, Inc 
3352 Wiehle St. 
Philadelphia, PA 19129 

SEE IMPOHTAN7 NOTICE ON REVERSE SIDE 

>>1 



ACORDw CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY I N * R A N C E 
P^DUCEr- ( 7 i 7 ) 5 3 S - 5 1 1 5 FAX 

Jausman I n s u r a n c e A g e n c y 

P 0 Box 158 

T h o m p s o n t o w n , PA 1 7 0 9 4 

A t t n : Bob J e f f r i es 

D a v i d M. K r m p o t i c h , I n c 

3352 W i e h l e S t . 

P h i l a d e l p h i a , PA 1 9 1 2 9 

DATE (MM/DD/YY) 

0 5 / 2 4 / 1 9 9 6 

( 7 1 7 ) 5 3 5 - 5 7 7 2 I HIS CfcK I I F I C A I b IS IBSUfcU Aia A MATTER OF INFORMATION 
ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE 
HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AMEND, EXTEND OR 
ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. 

COMPANIES AFFORDING COVERAGE 

N a t i o n a l C a s u a l t y Company 

Ex t : 
COMPANY 

A 

COMPANY L i n c o l n G e n e r a l I n s u r a n c e Company 

! COMPANY F i r s t F i n a n c i a l I n s u r a n c e Company 

'• COMPANY 
D 

P ^ i l p i l § l l l l l l l | | i i l l | | l l l l 
. ' ' ^THIS ^ ^ CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD 

INDICATED, NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT. TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS 
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN. THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, 
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. 

co ; 
LTR I 

TYPE OF INSURANCE POLICY NUMBER 
POLICY EFFECTIVE POLICY EXPIRATION : 
DATE (MM/DD/YY) ; DATE (MMJDD/YY) j LIMITS 

GENERAL LIABILITY 
X i COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY 

CLAIMS MADE OCCUR 

OWNER'S S CONTRACTOR'S PROT 
APP050196 05/01/1996 05/01/1997 

; GENERAL AGGREGATE \ % 300 ,000 
| PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG j $ 300 ,000 
i PERSONAL & ADV INJURY i S 300 ,000 
j EACH OCCURRENCE i S 

: FIRE DAMAGE (Any one fire) j $ 5p,000 
i MED EXP (Any one person) j $ 1,000 

AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY 

I ANY AUTO 

! ALL OWNED AUTOS 

X jSCHEDULED AUTOS 

; HIRED AUTOS 

1 NON-OWNED AUTOS 

COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT i S 
3 0 0 , 0 0 0 

: BODILY INJURY 
: (Per person) : s 

CA079756 05/16/1996 : 05/16/1997 
i BODILY INJURY 
; (Per sccidenl) 

! PROPERTY DAMAGE 

:• $ ; GARAGE LIABILITY 

i ! ANY AUTO 

AUTO ONLY - EA ACCIDENT !$ 

OTHER THAN AUTO ONLY 

EACH ACCIDENT; $ 

AGGREGATE; S 

r- I 

i EXCESS LIABILITY 

j UMBRELLA FORM 

i OTHER THAN UMBRELLA FORM 

EACH OCCURRENCE : $ 

AGGREGATE i $ 

TUTFR 
I ER 

i WORKERS COMPENSATION AND 
; EMPLOYERS'LIABILITY 

: WLblALU- . 
j TORY LIMITS ! 

THE PROPRIETOR/ 
PARTNERS/EXECUTIVE 
OFFICERS ARE: 

INCL 

EXCL 

EL EACH ACCIDENT : $ 

EL DISEASE • POLICY LIMIT iS 

EL DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE ; $ 

• OTHER 
Motor Truck Cargo 

SPF13950 06/12/1996 06/12/1997 

$ 20,000 Per Load 

$ 1,000 Deductible 

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS/LOCATIONS/VEHICLES/SPECIAL ITEMS 

CERTIFICATE, HOLDER 

A C O R D 2B-S{1f9S> 

C A N C f l LATION 

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE 

EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, THE ISSUING COMPANY WILL ENDEAVOR TO MAIL 

1 0 DAYS WRITTEN NOTICE TO THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER NAMED TO THE LEFT, 

BUT FAILURE TO MAIL SUCH NOTICE SHALL IMPOSE NO OBLIGATION OR LIABILITY 

OF ANY KtND UPON THE COMPANY, ITS AGENTS OR REPRESENTATIVES. 

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE 

A- •PL 
©ACORD CORPORATION 1989 



ACOIiU. INSURANqp BINDER OATE'(MM/6D/YVj 

05/30/1996 
THIS BINDER IS A TEMPORARY INSURANCE CONTRA'CT, SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS SHOWN ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS FORM. 
PROSUCER" I S J c ^ E x t ) r C 7 1 7 ) 5 3S-5 

(717)535-5772 
Sausman Insurance Agency 

P 0 Box 158 

COMPANY 

F i r s t F i n a n c i a l I n s Co 

BINDER tt 

B 9 6 0 5 0 0 2 6 3 

E F F E C T I V E E X P I R A T I O N 
DATE TIME DATE TIME 

'• X • AM ! X : 12:01 AM 

05/30/1996 ! 12:01 06/30/1996 i •! 
• } PM ; NOON 

T h o m p s o n t o w n PA 1 7 0 9 4 1 THIS BINDER IS ISSUED TO EXTEND COVERAGE IN THE ABOVE NAMED COMPANY 
CODfc SUB CODE: : PER EXPIRING POUCY UC 

CUSTOMERID00001777 DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS/VEH1 CLES/PROPERTY (Including Locationl 

INSURED 

D a v i d M K r m p o t i c k 

3 3 5 2 W i e h l e S t . 

P h i l a d e l p h i a PA 1 9 1 2 9 

M f R A G E S UMirs 
TYPE OF INSURANCE 

PROPERTY CAUSES OF LOSS 

I BASIC : i BROAD j I SPEC 

COVERAGE/FORMS AMOUNT DEDUCTIBLE : COINS Vt 

GENERAL LIABILITY j GENERAL AGGREGATE ; $ 3 0 0 , 0 0 0 

X ; COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY S250 D e d u c t i b l e i PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG j s 3 0 0 , 0 0 0 

| | | f ! CLAIMS MADE : X ] OCCUR i PERSONAL &AOV INJURY : S 3 0 0 , 0 0 0 

( ! OWNER'S S CONTRACTOR'S PROT \ EACH OCCURRENCE : $ 300 , 0 0 0 

; FIRE DAMAGE (Any ono rre) ; s 5 0 , 0 0 0 

RETRO DATE FOR CLAIMS MADE: ; MED EXP (Any one person) : S 1 , 0 0 0 
AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY j COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT ' s 

: ANY AUTO | BODILY INJURY (Per person) ; $ 
j ALL OWNED AUTOS 1 BODILY INJURY (Per accident) s 

^ ! SCHEDULED AUTOS • PROPERTY DAMAGE : * 
: HIRED AUTOS : MEDICAL PAYMENTS : S 

; NON-OWNED AUTOS ; PERSONAL INJURY PROT i s 
! UNINSURED MOTORIST $ 

s 
AUTO PHYSICAL DAMAGE DEDUCTIBLE ; ) ALL VEHICLES ; SCHEDULED VEHICLES 1 ACTUAL CASH VALUE 

| : COaiSION: 1 STATED AMOUNT $ 
; OTHER THAN COL: ! OTHER 

GARAGE UABIUTY : AUTO ONLY - £A ACCIDENT 5 

i AMY AUTO j OTHER THAN AUTO ONLY: 

EACH ACCIDENT $ 
AGGREGATE S 

^XCESS LIABILITY • EACH OCCURRENCE S 

; UMBRELLA FORM jAGGREGATE s 
; OTHER THAN UMBRELLA FORM RETRO DATE FOR CLAIMS MADE: -; SELF-INSURED RETENTION s 

; j STATUTORY LIMITS 

WORKER'S COMPENSATION 
AND 

EMPLOYER'S LIABILITY 

i EACH ACCIDENT 

j DISEASE - POUCY LIMIT 

s 

$ 

i L j DISEASE - EACH EMPLOYEE $ 

SPECIAL 
CONDITIONS/ 
OTHER 
COVERAGES 

NAME & ADDRESS 

MORTGAGEE 

LOSS PAYEE 

LOAN # 

ADDITIONAL INSURED 

iCORP 7545 (12/93) 

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE 

MOTE: IMPORTANT STATE INFORMATION ON REVERSE SIDE ®ACORD CORPORATION 1993 



CONDITIONS 

This Company binds the kind(s) of insurance stipulated on the reverse side. The Insurance is subject to the 
terms, conditions and limitations of the policy((es) in current use by the Company. 

This binder may be cancelled by the Insured by surrender of this binder or by written notice to the Company 
stating when cancellation will be effective. This binder may be cancelled by the Company by notice to the 
Insured in accordance with the policy conditions. This binder is cancelled when replaced by a policy. If this 
binder is not replaced by a policy, the Company is entitled to charge a premium for the binder according to the 
Rules and Rates in use by the Company. 

Applicable in California 

When this form is used to provide insurance in the amount of one million dollars ($1,000,000) or more, the title 
ofthe form is changed from "Insurance Binder" to "Cover Note". 

Applicable in Delaware 

The mortgagee or Obligee of any mortgage or other instrument given for the purpose of creating a lien on real 
property shall accept as evidence of insurance a written binder issued by an authorized insurer or its agent if 
the binder includes or is accompanied by: the name and address of the borrower; the name and address of the 
lender as loss payee; a description of the insured real property; a provision that the binder may not be canceled 
within the terrti of the binder unless the lender and the insured borrower receive written notice of the cancel­
lation at least ten {10) days prior to the cancellation; except in the case of a renewal of a policy subsequent to 
the closing of the loan, a paid receipt of the full amount of the applicable premium, and the amount of 
insurance coverage. 

Chapter 21 Title 25 Paragraph 2119 

Applicable in Nevada 

Any person who refuses to accept a binder which provides coverage of less than $1,000,000.00 when proof is 
required: (A) Shall be fined not more than $500.00, and (B) is liable to the party presenting the binder as proof 
of insurance for actual damages sustained therefrom. 

ACORD 75-S{17/33) 



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I , Adrian R. King, Jr., Esquire, hereby certify that on July 24, 1996, true and correct copies of 

the Verified Statement ofthe Applicant and Verified Statements in Support of the Application, (relative 

to the Application of David M. Krmpotich, Inc., In Re: A-00112055, F0002)were served, via first 

class mail, postage prepaid, upon all counsel of record at the addresses listed below: 

David M. Kleppinger, Esquire 
McNees, Wallace & Nurick 

100 Pine Street 
P.O. Box 1166 

Harrisburg, PA 17108-1166 

DATED: Julv 24. 1996 

ADRIAN R. KI 



€1 

COMMONWEALTH OF PEIWSYLyANIA^EA'J Or 
BEFORE THE ^ ^ R J A i m SAFFnf ' 

PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

IN RE: 

APPLICATION OF 

DAVID M. KRMPOTICH, INC. 
A-00112055, F0002 

VERIFIED STATEMENTS IN SUPPORT OF APPLICATION 
OF DAVID M. KRMPOTICH, INC. FOR THE TRANSPORTATION OF 

HOUSEHOLD GOODS IN USE BY MOTOR VEHICLE 

Exhibit "A" - Bucks County Residents 

Exhibit "B" - Chester County Residents 

Exhibit "C" - Delaware County Residents 

Exhibit "D" - Montgomery County Residents 

Exhibit "E" - Philadelphia County Residents 

DQCUMENT 
FOLDER I 



VERIFIED STATEMENT TN SUPPORT O'E HITTE ^PPT Jg'AiTtON 

i . I , 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at 

JUL 2 41996 

, being duly sworMBcortiing toJawtalepose 
i / UTRANSPO 

County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc.. docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

ID 

.OCKETED 
APPLICATION OOCKf f 

JUL y h 1986 

f i t m / i r M 'n ENIftv No. 

& i j t j J 1 * - > 1 • 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I hav^^fiavej^Xeircle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: i . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because v j 4 A f o c ^ f V , \ A o V \ 0 5 ^ 

T 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4^04 relating to unsw^tn^alsification to 
authorities. 

DATED: 

PRINT NAME 



VERIFIED STATEMENT TN SUPPORT OF THE APPUCATION 

. '• i. CT. // UMo , being duly sworn accordingife'law, 'Jeposb 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at 
2̂ , TRANSPORTATION l SAFETV 

I ^ X ^ C ^ i ^ ^ County, Pennsylvani/ 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002. for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

in. 

($101 
JOCKETED 
.PPLiCATJOlV DOCKfc 

DOCUMEN! JUL ? 5 1936 

ENTRV Mn. 



• 

5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have / ( j 5 v £ ^ ^ i ) c l e one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: _. 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Appiicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because/^7^ /NLC, \O&M.$>I IAJ^C^L 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this day 
of . 1996. 

Notary Public 



VERIFIED STATEMENT TN SUPPORT OF THE 

1- I, 

JUL 2 419% 

U ^ V T l^V-O, being duly sworn accordins to law,ndepose 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at 
iAFETY 

O t ^ , — ^ 

\(3 ocL^ County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant. David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION 

— (JLL4J! cf V 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

•4 

sr i tn. fi k 

1 wwjnm i 

.USA 3c=ar— 

.QCKFTFD 
.PPLICATION' DOCKE 

JUL 2 5 130G 

ENTRV HQ. 

/ 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.;s service is mainly to transpon: 

6. I havev have not (circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because / T / ? CK 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this day 
of . 1996. 

SUPPORT WITNESS 

Notary Public 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF THE APPMGmM 

i . i._£l 

i 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at 

B^c £5 fCountv^Pennsylvania. 

JUL 2 41996 

, being duly sworn according to la\g.j|depgsep 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant. David M. 

Krmpotich. Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002. for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

.PPL 1 CM ION • 

DOCUMEN .tin. 9 s t3''o 

FULSEB 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.:s service is mainly to transpon: 

6. I have/liave not (drcj£ one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such. I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because "VK-C bssi j C^AJ/}(J ^7 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this day 
of . 1996. 

Notary Public 



VERIFIED STATEMENT TN SUPPORT "OF THE 

JUL 2 41996 
1. I , ^CkC^QCS, rg - ^D^WVOS^— , being duly sworn according to law, depose 

„• BUREAU "OF 
and say that I am an individual currently residing at I ^ C u ^P^POfff tetgwd; SAFETY 

County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant. David M. 

Krmpotich. Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002. for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

•ppUCATlON u o u n 

INTO 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, inc.'s service is mainly to transpon: . 

6. \ have K S v e n^?(circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because ^eeA tW)V/̂ ps lofV v̂. a(oaiv"fv^s g>u^ a ;̂ 

SUPPORT WITNESS 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this day 
of . 1996. 

Notary Public 



VERIFIED STATEMENT I N SUPPORT OF T H E A P l M c A T I O N 

JUL 2 41996 

i - I , S>CVUlP^t , being duly sworn a c c o i j ^ i j ^ l ^ ^ P l e s ^ ^ y 

and say that I am an individual curren tly residing at 

to^W j k - i S u c J T ^ County, Pennsy 1 vama. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002. for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION 

£1 1 fpllptf^ CLard Qrj 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

-OCKETEu 
• •.PPUCAUOls uUCvi 

': r p ' ( '>,.'• r ftr • 
JUL 9 5 )?H 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transpon: . 

6. I have^Iiaven6t(^ircle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: • 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Appiicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because b/w ift IS, Uery MUtln (j f> ro /^S S < 0 H M L ; 

SUPgjORT ^ N E S S 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this day 
of . 1996. 

Notary Public 



V E R I F I E D S T A T E M E N T TN STJPPORT O F T H E A F E L I G A S K M K p f i f t 

1. I , T ] f i V l \ - Y \ v "7r£.<~~<(\\<\<~~ being duly sworn according to law, depose 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at " ^ ^ ^ f ^ J l SAFETY 

Coumv. Pennsvlvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002. for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest ofthe 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

JUL ?5 1996 
1 l lfU{,U!'i:^:k 

tFOLDSr 
FNTPV .Mo. 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have //fiavenot^c-ircle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this day 
of . 1996. 

Notary Public 



VERIFIED STATEMENT TN SUPPORT OF THE ABBliirtfamN/ lp W 
^ " — ^ 

^ JUL 2 4 1996 

, NJ^-^-^^?,. being duly sworn according to law, depose 
7\ BUKliAU U1-

. ^ r \ —^TWJtfSPpfiT'ATION & SAFETY 
and say that I am an individual currently residing aty^^^S A A J ^ - A J U J I X > ^ N V<A^ 

County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002. for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. " 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

. JCKETE 
.,.:fPL !CA] lOiN DOCKET 

JUL ?5 1996 

\ rf)': nr;n 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transpon: 

6. I have ̂ fiave!^ (circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such. I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because ^ X ^ L ^ . v j )Qy\o^_j i>a /3^ —• ^ 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this day 
of . 1996. 

Notary Public 



# 

VERIFIED STATEMENT IN STJPPORT OF THE A F B M C ^ T ^ 

JUL 2 41996 

i. i, AJMI^J^LMI 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at flrf fljMrf/T/vyfsy^ 

, being duly sworn according to^la^dep^ose 

TRANSPORTATION & SAFETY 

t ^ ^ n i i T t & t / n t ( T r f T S / J J C J / I ] County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

-OCKETED 
...rPUCA! JOiv I J U U H 

JUL ?5 1996 

FMT.Qv No. 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have /^Tave^no^ i rc le one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: • 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

SUPPORT WITNES 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this day 
of , 1996. 

Notary Public 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF THE APfrMCATJON 

, being duly sworn according toVaw, 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at 

Socks County. Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich. Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002. for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION 

CtiALftotr. P4 fry* 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

SocK/Mfrtfw, flocks &. 

-IDI r r 

/; $ $1 i? £ tfl fir* a. 

JUL p 5 139$ 

EWTpy tfa 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transpon: 

6. I have /(havenS)(circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because Df T^Z fSo^^SS/O^l , CAk£FOL 6 ^ &&Jfi»Us/&Uf 

SUPPORT WITNESS 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this day 
of . 1996. 

Notary Public 



• 

VERIFIED STATEMENT TN SUPPORT OF THE ABBCTCATTON ^i^jl 

i. I, MP 

JUL 2 41996 

^ \ ^ BUREAU OP 
£JlCJKm , being duly sworn accoFdmg-^(la\vr;citepdse3A[Ftn 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at " S ' Z ^ Q T ^ Q S ^ JL j £ , | j ^ ^ J , |fV 

County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant. David M. 

Krmpotich. Inc., docketed at PUC A-00n2055, F0002. for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

It ;t ; -. il i , i . a • 

L 
k U i 1 -T n 

.JCKFTED 
3pi i r f l ' l ION. • j p r i / r T 

JUL ? 5 1996 

EWTPY A/o. 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.;s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have / have not (circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because 

SUPPO^WITNESS 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this day 
of . 1996. 

Notary Public 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF THE ABPTlIGteQN 

, being duly swom according to l̂ aĵ j,. depgse 

JUL 2 41996 

ise 
f 
& SAFETY 

1. I , -jo M BiM^J 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at 

_ County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

M 

'CKET ED 
. :PLI CAT I ON UOCKFT 

= 1 = 5 5 . . 



5. My requirement .for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have /(liave not^circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because hi /J f ^ f ^ j hAso ^4J^ ^ /It'/zA^/f 

SUPPORT WITNESS" 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this day 
of , 1996. 

Notary Public 



• 

VERIFIED STATEMENT TN SUPPORT OF THE APBEWmm 

JUL 2 41996 

fhv\ <^l<>i\)rfr£ebs > being duly sworn according to la^^^jjjos^ 

TRANSPOftWlON & SAFETY 
and say that I am an individual currently residing at Z c I UQ. vl^^^-r Sr^-g^' 

fe(AC-l-5 County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002. for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION 

( 0 1 1 , 1 OO -̂y- Co r Sinr^Jr 

Db 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

ll r?Ac-' 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transpon: 

6. I have/^ha^^^(circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: -

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authonty to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because fV\ e. Ic r ^-m gU. p --n-n^-Ud -ht-oJ- Lt /3 

SUPPORT WITNESS 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this day 
of . 1996. 

Notary Public 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT ^ W A W r t i r k T i o N 

JUL 2 41996 

I . I , c /sreZ/a being duly sworif According to law, depose 
/ / TRANSPORTATION & SAFtTY 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at / „ > B^tp/gfe /S ^A-Z&s 

£ 4 szyi-es- County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transpon, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest ofthe 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

..."-PL ICA] lOlv uOCKTT 

JUL 7 5 1996 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have / jiave^St (circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Apphcant: i . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because >~ e f%^i 4- I & - f , / ^ s<? o ^ 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

SIGNATURE 

PRINT NAME 

DATED: 6 " / T - W 



• • 

VERTFTED STATEMENT TN SUPPORT OF T?MR APPlACXTlfimi 

and, say that I anfi an individual curremlv residing at 

JUL 2 41996 

, . . BUREAU OF, 
being dn\j/ s ^ s ^ d ^ f n | ( j o & l a ^ e i j p s e 

County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS1 OF D iSTINATIOI 

^ o f \ L f L U 

''•i-iCAi'JO^ uut-Kt! 

JUL ? 5 1996 
^ i J t t^ j "'J 



5. My repuirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

/̂ Tavenot̂ (circ 6. I have //Kave not (circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As/Such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because 

r 
€^ tor) 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unswopi-falsification to 
authorities. 

DATED: 

SIGNATURE 

PRINT NAME / 



VERrFTED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OFlif 

JUL 2 41996 
being duly swom according to law, depose 

/ Runrfiit or 

and say that Î arn̂ an individual currently residing at 
BUREAU OF 

TRANSPORTAIION & SAFETY 

County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

JCKETED 
••LIGATION :jOC;;:T 

JUL 2 5 1396 

L-— i L , iV 

CWTPV A/G. 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich. Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

o a> 
7 

6. I have /̂ nave not^circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania îlmic Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within^points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because A ^ V * ' J > , / / C ? ^ • 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification t̂o 
authorities. 

SIGNATURE 

PRINT NAME 

DATED: 



VERTFTED STATEMENT TN STJPPORT OF THE.A PPT J C ATTON 

i . I , , being duly sworn acctj^ding felfift^ depose 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at BUREAU OF 
/ ' ^ f W A T J O N & SAFETY 

# f / c ^ ( L / j / County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

iCKETE 

F010FP 
•~ I - i 

JUL ? .s me 



5. My requirement jfor David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have / have npncircl^one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, infonnation and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

DATED: 

SIGNATURE 

PRINT NAME 



VERTFTED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF THE APPUCATION 

1. ^ A ty^g ^ # ^ 4 b e i n g duly sworn ^^rdingl^ lgw, aepose 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at P I I D C / j i c r 

^ x , TRANSPORTATION̂  SAFETY 
tr / L p ^ i ? ^ o u n t y ' Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich. Inc.. docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION 

7 - / / 

C-J} M IS; 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

FC 

L^Li (—— 

.JCKET' ED 
..-"•PLICATION DOCKET 

n i l o r I Q Q C 

ENTRY No. 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have //Kave^hot (circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Comm&sion for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. A^such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

DATED: 

SIG^TURE 

PRINT NAME 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN STJPPORT QF THE APPLICATION 

1. I , ( ^ Z r f & t H y t A ^ ^ ^ b e i n g duly j p ^ ^ ^ d i ^ ^ ^ p o s e 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at JUL 2 41996 

County, Pennsylyania'i.u OF 
TRANSPORTATION & SAFETY 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich. Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

JCKETED 
.-PLICATION DOCKET 

m i a £ 

MTRV No. 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.:s service is mainly tp transport: 

6. I have^Jiaye- îot (circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because ^t^^~ 

VKRIFICATTON OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, infonnation and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

^2-

DATED: 

SIGNATURE ^ 

PRINT NAME ^ 



VERIFIED STATEMENT TN STJPPORT OF THE^lPPTli^r^ifl^ 

JUL 2 41996 
'f, being duly sworn according to law, depose 

BUREAU OF 
and say that I am an individual currently residing at / 3 f ? ff^^W^1 O^^S^FETY 

punty, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

JCKETED 
'?!. J CAT I OA/ DOCKET 

• f i l l O ET 1QO£ 



• 

5. My requirement for David M, Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

fyp e 60 /c/ 6?®o t / f 

6. I have / ̂ avê np? (circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because C-Cft-e / ^ / , s? s - s s T s d> ^ f e d 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

SIGNATU 

PRINT N A T / E 

DATED: 6 -ll- 96 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT QF T 

JUL 2 41996 

42-^^ ^ , being duly sworn accor̂ dingytg lajw, depose 
TRANSPORTATJON f̂i SAFETY 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at 

G 4" { ^ y f j ? - - ?^_.̂  County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

: i r k T T r ) : 
• •PLICATION DOCKET 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have ^mvejipt (circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically suppon the Application 

because 

VERfFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

DATED: 

SIGNATURE 

PRINT NAIV& 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF THlTAPPLIC ATION 
JUL 2 41996 

BUREAU OF 
, being duly sw^^ao^diingltMaV^de^ose 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at 

County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION 

13 9r 0J%f /pe&Z— 
SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

CKETEb 
1 - -- • • CTTUTTC 

JUL ? 5 I9f?6 

ENlPV .Mn 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have ^ h ^ e ^ l (circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: _ . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because / f i ? f y £? < 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

SIGNATURE 

DATED: 

PRINT NAME 7^ 



mmw VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF THE APPLIC ATT 
JUL 2 41996 

1. I , fe*^- duly sw&rf i^^aMg m l£»\^/d^S)§e 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at 

6 4 - ^ County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGIN ATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

PLICATION DOCKE f 

;| >W 5=? B 3 j TJ JJ 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have/have npt (circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because / / t ^ ^ / ^^^r^ -zz^-—z-^-^ -^ 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

SIGNATU 

PRINT NAME 

DATED: 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OFfflBDE APPLI 

and say that I am an individual 

County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a cominon carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest ofthe 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION 

MC 
SPECIFIC ipiNJS OF DESTINATION 

( ri i't ••••!^'ySh^'i 

-JCKtTEb 
"PUCATIO/V LKKKlT 

JUL p 5 1BSb 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have /{ImenoTtcircle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically ̂ upport the Application 

because 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. ^ ' 

SIGNATURE 

l O V\A/V p g r 

DATED: 

PRINT NAME 



ihr 
VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT QF THE! APPLIC ATTiQIVi 

JUL 2 4 1996 

and say that I am an 

^ V i i ^ r X V J I ^ being duly swFra\to^uig%%"w, depose 

individual currently residing at c ^ Q ( K ^ & f i \ W u \ VjQ'VWfVlOWS 

County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc.. docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said-counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich. Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORJJSINATION 

» eft 1 ^ 1 * ' 

JCKETED 
.rr-L i L A i J L/fV U'JLKc / 

ENTRY Mo. 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have Ajiave^Kcircle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because X 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, infonnation and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S.^904 Relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

SIGNATURE 

9 ft 
DATED: 

PRINT NAM 

1 ^ ^ W A 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT QFiMBE APPLICATION 
JUL 2 419% 

i . I , ^ , being duly swom aceoramgjtft iawrgfepose 
TRANSPORIA'1^ a ^ 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at 

^ U e j - f r ' County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

-' I ICA'} jQiv L i 0 t ; K f r 

JUL 9 5 ]9^r. 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

/ L A . . . - ^ ^ 

6. I have / kzfejibt (circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because A*/* Ay c <, •/ /> - ^ ^ , ^ ^ • /£ 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

SIGNATURE 

PRINT NAME 

DATED: 6 - z-o - pf 



ft.. 
VERIFIED STATEMENT IN STJPPORT OF TfliE. APPTJCA,TinV J U L 

, jhn on 
BUREAU OF 

rbeing duly swortf&eeording1 fo jaw, depose 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at 167) f \ 
County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION^ 

15b 9..X 
SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

ij 
ti FOLD:. 

•Pi JCATfOfo UOCKE 

JUL P5 1,9.96 

-'•npv \in 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpoticfy Inc.'s service is mainly to transpon: 

6. I have^l^^n^(circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supponed another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904>^lffting to unsworn fal£iffcation to 
authorities. 

DATED: 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT QF Tm^APPf frXTJON 

JUL 2 4 1996 

1. I , / / < / / / / y ^ ( r ^ / / ^ , being duly swom acc^rdmgl-to^aw/deoose 
TRANSPORTATiON & SAFETY 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at /SS / /*,/!/?. /VAC A ^ - (ZflzcT&i/fy 

C / j f f f s r / j County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc.. docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the gram of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION 

i . * -' i i . - •'. i 

r - ; 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

^UL ?\. 1896 

- = 2 ^ 



• 

5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have^havejiot/circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because $f /O/^iS $(#1/7/ t f f j & l ( / f i g 

/ f £ ? / £ £ F & 0 / / -£ & ) S f / t t l f j^<<<£^ . 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

SIGNATURE^ 

PRINT NAME 

DATED: _£ 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF TME-ffiPPTJCAffON,, i 
JUL 2 41996 

1. I , / 9 0/3 J / J c / p t C d , being duly s w ^ a c c ^ ^ g jo^awg^^se 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at / Z 7 3 7*^ ^ ^ ^ f . 

C / / A C J 7 ^ 7 County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use. between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION 

/ t-TS ^ <3 ^//AJQ 7>/( 

/' F-.,-

SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

JCKETED 
•M t f > i w-.. . . . 

. , ^ u L M 



• 

5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have /^have^n '̂(circle one) supponed any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because £ J / C/^Af/o^^ 7 ~ / / f f & / JAJ^ 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

SIGNATURE 

PI 
/ „ -7 

DATED: _ ^ 

PRINT NAME 



VERIFIED STATEMENT TN SUPPORT OF THE APPTJC^TTdN^S 

1. I, r^n (O / frtytfcl being du y sworn according to law^epose 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at j O ^ j ^ Q I ^ I I X A ) / L ^ £ f^y^Q 

County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

JCKETLL* 
. . . -PL ICAT ION UOCKET 

-

JUL 9 fi 19% 

ENTRY No. 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport 

6. I have^-h^^igZlcircle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within 

because 

)oints in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

DATED 

PRINT NAME 
•'in 

' i'J~t o v Wo. 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT QF THE ACT^lfc^TTQN 

BUREAU OF ' " ^ u 
TRANSPORTATION & S J \ F t \ ^ 

1. I , Jh s fL t s / / f iAtJ-eL, , being duly sworn according to law, depose 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at / ^ f 3 £ ^ K < # Z £ V ^ -̂ 4 -̂. 

C ^ f ^ < C & ^ County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

/ Z t - 3 O ^ t ^ ^ 

.. PL 1CAI i ON OOCKtT 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have /(mavejTOJ) (circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supponed another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically suppon the Application 

because 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

SIGNATURE 

PRINT NAME 

DATED: ^ / A 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN STJPPORT OF T ^ f f T O g M B f t 
M I I I * \ ^ " .M1 i M I ' m i f l \ a I i t i • 

JUL 2 41996 < 
1. 1,7lf # f / C /A? f A / & f / being duly sworn according to law, depose 

BUREAU OF -
and say that I am an individual currently residing at TRANSPORTATION & SAFETY 

County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc.. docketed at PUC A-00112055. F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use. between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich. Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

c t^^fe^ 
. PL ICA'I JON DOCKH 

U V L / P \-0 0 

! p r f M ' y i — F W T R Y No. 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have i j ^ f t ^ k (circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Appiicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because / / & & <?* S 7 * , / / ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ - ^ 7 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, infonnation and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

DATED: L? 

SIGNATURE 

2 ? 
PRINT NAME 



• 

VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF THE AmmxmO^] 

, being duly sworn according to law, depose 

and say that I am aiLindividual currently residing at 

" ^ p l A u o r W ^ J ? County, Pennsylvania. 

A 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFICXPOINTS OF OMGINATION 

4tQ 
SPECIFIC POINTS OF DEST NATION 

s ^ / l ^ 

.. • ( / T f" / 
v,! U I\ L. ! L. 1 J 

... PL ICA'I iOi\ OOCfsr f 

JUL ?5 l9AG 

FMTOV Mn f f J i! 
- ^ W L : 



• 

5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

(2 * L 

6. I have / ^ f i ^ ^ i ^ ^ i ^ c l e one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support 

because | ( ^ X ^ V - t ^ c X y - V ^ - ^ - -c?-Q\ / CJNSVlA^ 

the Application 

VERIFICATTON OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, infonnation and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S.,§4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

DATED : 6 ~̂  7~y< 
PRINT NAME 



0 
VERIFTFT) STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF THE APPT J C AX 

I . L . being duly sworn accoraiirg to!law, clepose 

and say that Him an individual currently residing at 

.170$ i^Jt^ 
Countv, Pennsvlvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant. David M. 

Krmpotich. Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002. tor the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use. between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich. Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION 

i)(l€)(0L [Jilt , Pf\ 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

s\ / - ^ M - 7 Li-1 

JUL 9 5 If^fi 

")V.TPv ^ i 0 _ 



5. My requirement tor David M. Krmpotich. Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have /(have not^circle onei supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: _. 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submining the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such. I do emhusiasticaily support the Application 

because A/jZ' / 7> T/ZtCirT'JOO^ TM / f Q p f f S Z /<0># C 

7 

SKPPORT WITNESS 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this / / day 
of tfUse- , 1996. 

Notary Public 

rt NOTARIAL SEAL 
OERAJ.D P. SMYTH. Notary 

Oommtsaon gxoir&s July 2. i W SSL 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF THE AIlklCATrOftLnr 

i . i , _ _ _ being duly sworn accord^4&?W^ypose 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at 

County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00n2055, F0002. for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

JUL ? 5 i^S 

FWTPY tin 

— . - - r f '.: ; . -



5. My requirement for- David M. Krmpotich, Inc.:s service is mainly to transport: 

not ^circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 6. I have 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because V f f ^ f f ( / h i ? . f £ C f f H /" , Q a f - . r f 

SUPPORT WITNESS 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this / / ^day 
of tf-^cr _ ^96^ 

Notary Publics 
NOTARIAL SEAL 

QERALD P SMYTH. Notary PutJlic 
W e : i t Whiiaana Tvip.. Chester C w n j 



VERIFIED STATEMENT TN SUPPORT OF THE APPlJlf k-TOONa \y h 

JUL 2 41996 

1. I , ( h f f l d f l n ^^ttfj/cA being duly sworn according to law^̂ deposcQj-

o/o O - 'TRAW^PpRTATiON & SAFETY 
and say that I am an individual currently residing at ck / Y ^> Ucjfi/}! Ou^O f\CQ3 

S ^ Q \ ( D ^ U ^ Q - A J ^ County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest ofthe 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

. '!!! o ^ -on-

H'TQY No. 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have /(^aveji^circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

sv T WITNESS 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this 
of J2oUf . 1996. 

Notary Public 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF THE APPLICATION 

. being duly sworn according toJlâ v., Sepose'̂  

and say that I am an individual curremlv residina at 
REAU OF 

TRANSPORTATI0K & SAFETY 

T V g J r e l t-KK T)g .Loooa. r^ County. Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant. David M. 

Krmpotich. Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055. F0002. for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use. between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 
SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

-•LKE"! Lb 

JUL 9: 19^ 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich. Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have / have not (circle onei supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such. I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because 

SUPPORT^ITNESS 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this / ' / ' c l ay 
of .1996. 

#1 
Notary Public 

\ f .,00.0 P-^o: C^f f%&L. 



VERIFIED STATEMENT TN SUPPORT OF THE APPIJMg A-TIffiN 

^ JUL 2 41936 

i . I . , . being dulv sworn accordina to law. depose m; 

TRANSPWTAT10M SAFETI 
and say that I am an individual currently residing at ^ L / 1 - / ^ t _ JP !db^ ( jL^^^ fflfij/^ 

d h ^ M L * County, Pennsylvania. 

2. 1 am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant. David M. 

Krmpotich. Inc., docketed at PUC A-C0112055. F0002. for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use. between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION 

/ 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

JCKETED 
• ? l ICAI ION . yw^ r -

JUL ?5 1996 

BJTev <vo. 



5. My requirement tor David M. Krmpotich. Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

y 

6. I have^^iyendt^circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Appiicant: _. 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submining the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically suppon the Application 

because C / U j J ^ A A l A > M ^ ^ A ^ . , ^ L f j j ^ A f \ 

SUPPORT WITNE 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this dav 
of ZTVAJ*' . 1996. 



VERIFIED STATEMENT TN SUPPORT OF THE APBMC&TTON ! T 

I . I 

JUL 2 41996 

01 IRS".AH 
. being dulv sworn accordina to law'raerJose 

' TRMNSPQRTATISN & SAFETY 
and say that I am an individual currently residing at ^ p & / ~ > j f y f a / ^ f r y ^ — 

[ J L J ^ ^ ^ ^ County. Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant. David M. 

Krmpotich. Inc.. docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002. for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use. between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

dSAuyr* -

JUL ? c JOO/* 
I! T f 



5. My requirement tor David M. Krmpotich, Inc. 's service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have /^avejic^fdrcle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Appiicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such. I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because &V/(?fi& /^<&M2<£^) / / / l ^ Q - (7^ 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this /W ̂  day 
of . 1996. 

Notary Public 

OERALO P - c ^ s w County I 



VERIFTFT) STATEMENT TN STTPPORT OF THE APPlltr^TTON 
JUL 2 41996 

BUREAU OF 
1. I . J * M C> C> R^u?^ being duly sworn accordi^g^iiawvMetwseS, SAFETY 

^ 0 

and say chat I am an individual currently residing at *? 3/ /^A/^0(L- thT' 

I ^ M ^ M / T O Ŵ Ai J 0 County, Pennsylvania. 

2. 1 am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant. David M. 

Kxmpotich. Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055. F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use. between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

PeL 

>- ICA'I J0i\ iii-,f>i T 

^ r-x\ '*z'D 
f >' J ZJ ib- • L 



5. Mv requirement tor David M. Krmpotich. Inc.'s service is mainly to transpon: 

6. I have /^j^verSt^ circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Appiicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such. 1 do enthusiastically support the Application 

because & f - tfis i4o^f5^^ ^ I AJT~i?IL\ py ^ 

7 

^S.UPPORT WITNESS 
y i - ^ - , - , 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this / / ^ d a y 
of . 1996. 

Notary-Pubn'c 



VERTFTED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF THE 

- A 7 

1. I , y 

tt JUL 2 41996 

. beine dulv sworn according to law, depose . 
- - - ' - BURbnU UF 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at i 5 S 
SAWfiPORTATlON & SAFETY 

Coumv, Pennsvlvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant. David M. 

Krmpotich. Inc.. docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002. for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

f • ; 

jl p. c. r-

/ 
/ 

A . f ^ , 

/ y W / J ^ i. fCAt'iuiV J U L K U 



5. My requirement for npotich, Inc. 's service is mainly to cransport: 

6. I have / ̂ Ka^en^^ircle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submining the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such. I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because 

UJx 

SUPPORTOVITNESS 
(IAAIA 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this M 7 ^ day 
of C7<W . 1996. 

. " I N ^ ^ ^ E E C S E A L 
RKaALO P SMYTH. Notary P u b ^ 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF THE A P p f c n ^ ( 4 N ^ lg 

1. L. 

JUL 2 4 

r being duly sworn according to lawgiGteiposeOF 

-77/ -77 imwozmm ^^iW// 
and say that I am an individual currently residing at /6*C? fC£-£JUe£L UJ^^^JS/ rf-'( 'af* 

Countv, Pennsvlvania. 

2- I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich. Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use. between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

JUL 2 5 1396 

r-MTPY NO. 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich. Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. 1 have / have not (circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because / ^ / ^ Y ^ ' 
/ 

SUPPORT WITNESS 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this / / f ^ f a y 
of <5oM<S . 1996. 



VERIFTED STATEMENT TN SUPPORT OF THE APRLV^ATTON 
JUL 2 41996 

l . I . / / I A A U S ^ I - W f y ^ l / / • being duly sworn accordmg.toJa\RTde66sfe& fy-t M ^ ^ T h J / b * / / : being duly sworn accordi^gftto5la^rtep6sfe & S A f ^ 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at 

r ) d ^ 2 ^ m L i County. Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant. David M. 

Krmpotich. Inc.. docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002. for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use. between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

••''i- i CAT I Oh L)0Ut 

JUL P.. 1023 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich. Inc.'s service is mainly to transpon: 

6. 1 have^havejimycircle onei supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Appiication. please indicate 

name of Applicant: 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submining the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such. I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because 

yi 

SUPP^Rt WITNESS 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me t h i s / , / ^ d av 
of 'Z'Os'x . 19%. 



VERIFTED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF THE A P P ^ S i S S ^ ^ ^ 

m JUL 2 41996 

. 1 . 1 , D ^ ^ / S f, (2° t- being duly sworn according to law f̂depose 
TRANSPORTATI0N"& SAFETY 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at fz X /ZO 

/OpfZ^ooD ) b £ < ' # t J # f c £ County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

^3% < fib ?Yi\Ufi . , PnttA. Co 

/JoauooP Ffl 

CAT I ON OUCKIT 

b ^ t - f f m y - t , 6 ->c^s ' C o . 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

H ou 

6. I have Qiave ndt^ircle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Appiicant: _. 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submining the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such. I do enthusiastically support the Appiication 

because / >r>W b'r* TO Q>£ fn£>fes'S'otSA-L ) /L£sF^J S10 c£, 

i J • —— - — <— — 1 ^ — — — 1 — — ' — — • — — 

SUPPORT WITNESS 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this ( t ^ day 
of JTJSSJ , 1996. 

7# 
Notary-Puflic 



• 

'it 

VERIFTED STATEMENT JN SUPPORT OF THE APRErg ATTON 
JUL 2 41996 

J 

1. I , f r & t i f c / yf-^HOi/d being duly sworn a c c o r t j j ^ t ^ ^ ^ ^ s ® sAFET? 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at 3^X2 LAKNje^ $W, P f l / X f L &^/6c fyf 

Countv. Pennsvlvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

krmpotich. Inc.. docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use. between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware. Montgomery and Chester,, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION 

7 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

I J^-^ L i l t ' 

'PfTDV *i 

• I (T- if*: / * • f . 

is r 



5. My requirement tor David M. Krmpotich. Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. 1 have /(ha^nou^jrcie one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submining the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such. I do enthusiastically support the Appiication 

because ^ \ sj){>tCU^( & st^^f yyafij)^ /^Jt ^M^79 C^^t^cg^J^ 

SUPPORT WITNESS 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this / f l ^ d a y 
of OTCfl/^ . 1996. 



VERIFIED STATEMENT TN SUPPORT OF THE APMBCATION 
cWL 241996 

A / u c * TPA B [ J R E A , j 0 F 

1. I . Hnriq £ • r t (y-^o^/iq- being duly sworn acco^ffig^G/wASepose SAFETY 

and say that I am an individual currently residine at ? P Y /U. / " ^ ^jCu^ 7f-J< 

\sfpl*( V f L f o ^ f f i O & T ^ County. Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant. David M. 

Krmpotich. Inc.. docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002. for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use. between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the gram of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 
SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

T M I f i r D 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich. Inc. 's service is mainly to transpon: 

6. I have / iave_not2k'rde one) supported any Appiication for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Appiication. please indicate 

name of Applicant: 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submining the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authonty to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such. I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because Sk^ ^ A # A . ^ J M ^ , AA^^vv^L^A^g^ ^ ^ J - ^ 
T 

SUPPORT WITNESS U 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this av 
of >J0*V . 1996. 

7tt 
Notary Public ,̂ J " . public 



VERIFTED STATEMENT TN STTPPORT OF THE 

JUL 241996 U 

1. 1, l )^A is <L Of <>̂ vj-fl> r d . beine dulv sworn according.io law, depose 
» ~ * TRANS ^ ^ * ii 

and sav that 1 am an individual curremlv residing at 

/ ) g / ^.^y (LiT -£ County. Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant. David M. 

Krmpotich. Inc., docketed at PUC A-00n2055, F0002. for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use. between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant oflhis authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

Bi^cKs Co w-ly 

Ches-hr 0 

JUL 9 ; ••' 



5. My requirement tor David M. Krmpotich. Inc. 's service is mainly to transport: 

6. 1 have .̂ have^nd^(circie one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supponed another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such. I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because Ay £~ j S J> Y^O 
7 

SUPPORT WITNESS 

SWORN to and subscpbed 
before me this //^^"clay 
of < ^ l n ^ . 19%. 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF THE AP^Mc^lTDWyF^ 

JJ _ JUL 2 41996 
1. i , J / t ^ p j j £ F ^ 4 / / i v a n being duly sworn according to law, depose 

' "-'ea^AuoF • 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at <?Q y & SAFETY 

oucur-€- County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002. for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 
SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

JUL 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: . 

6. I have(fjTave ndtj^ircle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submining the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such. I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because 

SMPPOfLT wrfNESS 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this / i f ^day 
of . 1996. 



^iPPCICATTON VERIFTED STATEMENT TN SUPPORT OF THEI^gPCIC ATTON3 

JUL 2 41996 

. beine dulv sworn accordin^^S l̂aw f̂ierKSe-̂ î 
" ' TRANSPORTAT iÔ i \ t SArt5^ 

and sav that I am an individual curremlv residing at 

Countv. Pennsvlvania. 

2. 1 am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant. David M. 

Krmpotich. Inc.. docketed at PUC A-00112055. F0002. for the right to begin to transpon, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich. Inc. would be in the best interest ofthe 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

, / -UL 7<*?®% 

^.'TOY Mr/ 

Lb. 



5. My requirement tor David M. Krmpotich. Inc.'s service is mainly to transpon: 

6. I have / have not (circle one) supported any Appiication for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Appiication. please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submining the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authonty to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such. I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because 

Add & 

SUPPORT WITNESS 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this 
of C T , 1996. 

''Notarv-Pub.li^' \ 



V E R I F I E D S T A T E M E N T TN STJPPORT O F T H E A ^ P M t e f t S r T B N 

T> I \ \ JUL 2 41996 
. I . \ ^ Q A / u & A J L ' K Q ICZ ^ being duly sworn according to law, depose ? 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at 

Countv. Pennsvlvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant. David M. 

Krmpotich. Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055. F0002. for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use. between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich. Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION 

V o£3 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

-LLLi-

BffRY Ho. 



5. My requirement tor David M. Krmpotich. Inc.'s service is mainly to transpon: 

6. I have /(^vejidycircle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Appiication. please indicate 

name of Applicant: 

7, I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Appiicant for the 

purpose of submining the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically suppon the Application 

because 

'PORT WITNESS 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this day 
of • ^TUAJS ' _ 1996. 

-Notary Public ., „ 

We 
M 



VERIFIED STATEMENT TN SUPPORT OF THE APPM(^TTfiN MJ )p 

JUL 2 4 1996 

I . I . ^ \ \ f \ A f \ k , ( l , ' V Y \ ^ .XTl/WU/d^eirig duly sworn accordina to law.RdeBOse- ^ 
jmSPORTATlON^i SAFETY 

and say thai I am an individual currently residing at 

jXkd(lADftAJL County. Pennsylvania. 

0 M • 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant. David M. 

Krmpotich. Inc.. docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002. for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use. between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich. Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

lyund-, /o. 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich. Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

not (Wcle one) supponed any Application for authority sought from 6. I have 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submining the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such. I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because i T i M t O M ^ b ^ f ( i i ' J f l M j j J J j L ^ A f i f / J L ^ l t V 

/Pi 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me t h i s ^ y day 
of C f i j - ^ ^ . 1996. 

Notary 
GEHALO P SMYTH. Notary Pubfc 

West whiwiana Twp.. Cnesiei Coonty 
M i C r ^ i ^ l f . : " ' - ^ 6 J u ' v 2 ' 

SUPPORT WITNESS 



VERIFTFT) STATEMENT TN STJPPORT OF THE ABW;ICATTONv-i 

1. I . 

JUL 2 4 1996 ^ 

. beine duly sworn accprdmg,$Mwy depose^ 

and say that 1 am an individual currently residing at \${%$~$/AAfJf/As /?Mr~~^/^_ 

J L T ^ U J J I ^ f f o * . <- County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant. David M. 

Krmpotich. Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055. F0002. for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich. Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 



5. My requirement tor David M. Krmpotich. Inc.'s service is mainly to transpon: 

6. I have /̂ riave notjjeircie onet supported any Appiication for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supponed another Appiication. please indicate 

name of Applicant: _. 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submining the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically suppon the Application 

because ^ M ~ ^ ^ ^ L ^ ^ dUh A^ytJ 

SUPPORT WITNESS 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this / ^ a y 
of X T i / ^ . 1996. 

Notary Publtc^rv puDtta 

^ ^ ^ ^ 



VERIFTFT) STATEMENT I N SirPPORT OF T H E A B P J J C C T R N / ^ 

JUL 2 41996 

1. I . /{ /7y%tJf j /7?) ~^C£ttsOf) , being duly sworn according todgKfc/jjpgjpse--
^ r .TRMISPÔ TATIOW S SAi 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at /M(^^J^y?'Z^^^^^^tlL^ 

A 9 M ^ J ^ ^ Q C / J J , / J S J ^ S A / 7 / Z / A County. Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant. David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc.. docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002. for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authonty to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 



5. My requirement tor David M. Krmpotich. Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have ^ave ndt^ircle one* supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submining the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such. 1 do enthusiastically support the Application 

because /?JL^2^3Za'A/y) ^ / P S U / S A J ' /iSttdL-

SUPPORT WITNESS 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this 
of -ZFOMS' _ _ 

I^otafylPubtity-L 
»-i n P'SMVTH. Notary PuOi* 

WB.« wnitelantl ^'^ ^ t Z ^ x * 



VERTFTED STATEMENT TN STIPPORT OF THE?A'BBMfeAq;TON 

1. L /^<^t 'n?\£>*'*? being duly sworn according to law^epose ' 

and sav that I am an individual curremlv residing at 

^\ Lsdi*^ "j)\tfsAvL/Ot^ f County. Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant. David M. 

Krmpotich. Inc.. docketed at PUC A-00112055. F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use. between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich. Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 



5. My requirement for David M. Kxmpotich. Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6, 1 have /^Ta^ejio^ (circle one) supported any Appiication for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submining the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such. I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because wr?, C ^ r ^ ^ ^ , T ^ / ^ V J ^ ^ ^ f / ^ / ^ c < 

SUPPORT WITNE 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this / / "^day 
of ^ 7 > ^ . 1996. 

^Nota ry^gg^At 



VERIFTED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF THE APPLICATTON 

1 • I- L^/SL ( P L - ^ , being duly sworn according toHaw^epp^g I 

W4_nr and sav that I am an individual currently residing at 3 7/7 /&dpw<&i 

^NSPOFATION"& SAFETY • 

^ A x ^ U f l/<JLx / County. Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant. David M. 

Krmpotich. Inc.. docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use. between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the gram of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 



5. My requirement tor David M. Krmpotich. Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have /' pavend^circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such. I do enthusiastically support the Application 

b e c a u s e \ ^ ^ , c y ^ ^ J ^ t ^ ^ ^ r / ^ L ^ ^ - ^ L 
T TJ 

[j 

SUPPORT WITNESS 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this/ av 
of - J u s ^ . 1996. 



VERIFIED STATEMENT TN STIPPORT OF THE1^PPI>MA VTTON 

!• Lnnl Mull in 

^ JUL 2 4 W16 

. beine dulv sworn accordingjto l̂awcdepose— 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at ~77jrsM*'s~ /3xrC /-f- -

Countv. Pennsvlvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant. David M. 

Krmpotich. Inc.. docketed at PUC A-00112055. F0002. for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use. between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks. Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

'<V r, ̂  ( , /y fAJ •. T> 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich. Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have //^avendtj.circle one) supponed any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submining the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such. I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because ffi*J/ti.A/e /V t^siSt 
/ 

SUPPORT WITNE 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this / ^ ^ d a y 
of x f t f " * . 1996. 

-Notan^ Public 
NOTARIAL SEAL 

GERALD P SMYTH. Notary Put*c 
WP-.I Whitelanci Two.. Cnesier County 
Wv C o t n n i s ^ o n E ^ e s J i i W ^ ^ e , 



VERIFTED STATEMENT IN STJPPORT OF THE APPLIiGlMlON ^ . 

JUL 2 4 1996 

1. I. titiJf: ^dJUJU^S , being duly sworn according/i0Alaw,Sepo^e 0 F ^ - ^ j i 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at 

h fiAA^Lfrunif KJ/JU / ( f C ? « 0 County. Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant. David M. 

Krmpotich. Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002. for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authonty to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 



0 

5. My requirement tor David M. Krmpotich. Inc.'s service is mainly to transpon: 

2. 

6. 1 have //have not/circ!e one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submining the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such. I do enthusiastically suppon the Application 

because I ^ I ^ L A J Z J Jl U~jjU^U^M^ (l^ULCti^U^ 

(/ 

StiPPORT WITNESS 

SWORN to and subscribed 
before me this ^ ^ ^ a y 
of . 1996. 

'Notary Public 



VERIFIED STATEMENT TN SUPPORT OF mi&)®W&^<vk 

JUL 2 41996 

, being duly swom accctrding to law, depose 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at / &Jc/JJvbA f>v 

y Q . ^ $ h _ ) > A * - County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

r'i. iCAl ION DOCKET 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.:s service is mainly to transport: 

\<rJ? 

6. I have /4iavejiop(circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically suppon the Application 

because . ^ ^ ( ^ 4 ^ 1 ^ t- ^ flA 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set fonh therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, infonnation and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

SIGNATURE 

DATED: 

PRINT NAME 



VERIFIED STATEMENT TN SUPPORT OFffHE^PPTWTTTHN 

JUL 2 41996 

rbeing duly swom facqgrdingcto law, depose i . i , J ^ r e ^ i ^ W , 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at ^-KX-
TRANSPORTAT JOfJ x SAFitf 

County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

^ OO<N { r a y 



• 

5. My requireznenr for David M. Krmpotich, Inc^s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have /(havenotĵ circle one) supported any Appiication for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because 

fe 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, infonnation and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S, §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

SIGNATURE 

A//(ru 
PRINT NAME 

DATED: 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT QF I E H E APPLIoV 
i 

^ JUL 2 41996 
ION 

1- I. "b /̂p-^ L&/YyliL-vJ?~ being duly swornPaccordmg to.ilaWT^epose 

1/2. I am familiar with the pn 

and say that I am an individual cunently residing at^ff53l3 0 I 

County, Pennsylvania. 

proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsyivania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have /(ftavejKit-^ircle one) supponed any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supponed another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: : . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically suppon the Application 

because k 

(^Z-AA^Pv-^ y.&sLfthsblQ-. PfY^-^P^ 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set fonh therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

SIGNATURE 

PRINT NAME / 

DATED 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN STJPPORT OF THE-APPLICATTON 

1. I . <C 
mmw, 

, being duly sworn according to'law,9depose' 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at •rtT f i r 

— S T A T I O N & SAFET^ 
County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the propcfsed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION 

W _ 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have^avejipHcircle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate withinpoints in Pennsylvania. As^silch, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

SIGNATUR^/J 

PRINT NAME 

DATED: ^ A X - - ^ l C ^ C 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF THE'ARBEICJATI(i)N 

JUL 2 41996 

1. I ^ 7 £ t 7 7 P i a / / A - z V z ) ^ ^ / ^ being duly sworn according tala^, depose 

l^SPQRTAT(lEij]K& SAFETY,, i 
and say that I am an individual currently residing at ^ J / JT ' lA^^r*-^ ^ 

County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc.. docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

7 7 
r ? 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have^avejiotJcircle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: ^ Z ^ - . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because ~\]e*±/-0tel^e'<&;,&jst4, diA/2-rM/&GLX'r*Vci . / f e / f A 6/^ 
/ ( 

""i 

VERIFICATTON OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, infonnation and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

SIGNATURE 

PRINT NAME 

DATED: 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF 
a * JUL 2 41996 

1. I , j J u j - i t t b J 't-t/iyyi Set being duly swe^macco^ 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at / 3 r / e v S a ^ d c j e ' w W 

y % ^ / Z c ? r ^ ^ y " County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have rhavenot,(eircle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such. I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ T T ^ ^ / S ^ ^ ^ ^uJjU^<rvu 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

^Kj^ATURE 

PRINT NAME 

DATED: 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN STJPPORT OF T@$IjM^ffiKafiWBr 
Ift ltt J f l ^ * = a ^ ipg n i 

JUL 241996 ^ 
1. I , U o f / S / V J C E L / — , being duly swom according to law, depose 

< ^ R BUREAU OF 
and say that I am an individual currently residing at 

M' lTT^ ' / jAL-cK - ^ r ^ p ^ U ^ County, Pennsylvania. 

C7 
2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M . 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

< 

6. I have l(have nov (circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because s*?^ S>^S ^A-g ^ /^^//A- ').-. 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

SIGNATURlf 

PRINT NAME 

DATED: \^-AJP 



9 

VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF THF^ARBTJCATTON 

1. h ^ / ^ y ^ ^ M AS, ^ < / ^ V I U ~ ^ K J , being duly swom accordmg to^law, depose 

County, Pennsylvania. 

and say that I am an individual currently residing 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware. Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 



# • 

5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

/ / ^ ^ ^ 
6. I have Aliave not^(circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because //y^£> ^t/Mcn-e £ ] ) f P e ^ h f \ \ > ^ ^ f . $0 $£WMfciL/y) 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he./she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

SIGNATURE 

PRINT NAME 

DATED:^e*njP> f f , ffyPtC? 



VERTFTED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF 

JUL 2 41996 

and say that I am an indivi 

, being duly .sworn aecdraihg (to law^deptise 

^ J ^ f ^ W ^ SAFETT 
individual currently residing at Q 5 U j i J f^Y 

X9fift\P/£>/ County, Pennsylvania. 

/ 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc.. docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 
SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 



0 

5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have / hav^not^circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein " 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

K J N A T U R E 

PRINT NAME 

DATED: Q 3 

(J 



VERIFIED STATEMENT TN SUPPORT (^.fi^rapmiftaSlrTON 

JUL 2 4 1996 
, being duly sworn according to law, .depose 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at a^^r^$!9w&l^z 

1- I, <y?A/MM UfUJU/ 

County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I'am familiar with the proposed ^irvice being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATIO 

(f 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich. Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I hav£7 have not (eircle one) supported any Appiication for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because M ~ ^ ^ £ ^ j £ \ ^ / f ^ - ^ e ^ ^ ^ $ ^ j / j X j _ ( ? 

VERIFICATTON OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

SIGNATU^fe 

PRINT NAME 

DATED: ^ ^ A - 7, / f f f 



• 

VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF TOM<TOtR?/!^TOlSr 

2 4 1996 T 

being duly swom according to law, depose 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at / ^ ^ f l & M i M ^ f e u ; j 

- y ^ j A ^ t ^ S ^ County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich. Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

/ 

y^j?^ wrf. Adds 
IS 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have ^navejiot (circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because , S ^ ^ s ^ , , y^t^L^-ri/ ^?J^fm<U^pti^c£J) 

If 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

DATED: ^ - ^ 9 - ^ 

SIGNATljjfBfe 

PRINT NAME 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT QF M^^PBIDMA^ON 

J U L Z 4 1995 

1. I , / t y / / • „ / / e . / . / ? y M 4 A t / f < , being duly swom according to law, depose 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at / o ^ ^ /— A. /J]&$J>&& &jR&pfi7i&i2 

f?0s>&>»»Arrt -VJ /9csn-. Mna /TMM? J s County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

h i r>it g /•? ' ' ? fi--?'' ^ < . 

6. I have /^ve^^Ccircle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically suppon the Application 

beCaUSe /^,o ; $ -r r tn&L. y ^ f .P { l 0 -r-i" » tt 1^ O. #-,,?-//?u <Z (? x? *L Pe v§ t €., Pj\c F-GsS/an/^t-

VERIFICATTON OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set fonh therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

SIGNATURE 

PRINT NAME 

DATED: 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN STJPPORT OF T j T ^ M P P c i B X ^ ^ 

J U L 2 4 1996 

, being duly sworn accofcling' torlaw,. depose 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at A J-^O**,^ r- L- ^ 

County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich. Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 

nor? '"•'".;ri\ior 
- J p L I CAT io* OOCKt: 

EWTPV ,Vo, 



• 

5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

^ / ^ ^ t J ^ d ? J^^O* 

6. I have ^lavi^t (circle one) supponed any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supponed another Application, please indicate 

name of Appiicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsyivania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

VERIFICATTON OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set fonh therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

SIGNATURE 

r A/^^f 0/12 / ^ / / r f ^ A ^ 

PRINT AME 

DATED: (o V 



VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OFfrHE/ABBLICATION 

1. I , Q c ^ ^ u c ^ V $ j £ t f / l < £ / d ^ > , being duly sworn accoiftmg^ro^aw, depose 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at e i S t f ^ A t J ^ ^ j t 
^ T i U ' ^ SAFETY 

%.jfa3lp*7rt0{st< County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002. for the right to begin to transpon, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use. between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 

SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc. 's service is mainly to transport: 

6. I hav^/ have not (circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: . 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such. I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because J<?£ui£& - _ Z j J ^ / ^ J ^ ^ I z J ^ ) 

VERIFICATION OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

jfcNATURfe' 

T£/VV i r e & ^ /MA//?J / / ^ V 
PRINT NAME 

DATED: 6 -



• 

VERIFIED STATEMENT IN SUPPORT QF^FHE^VBBLTCATION 

// -i JUL 2 4 igqfi ^ f 
1. I , / f / i fi ^ , U A J L X V W ^ , being duly sworn according to law, depose 

' '.' 

and say that I am an individual currently residing at i u ^ T ^ ^ A ^ ^ ^ ^ S ^ '^ a^--

A A ^ ^ t ^ - ^ - ^ County, Pennsylvania. 

2. I am familiar with the proposed service being offered by the applicant, David M. 

Krmpotich, Inc., docketed at PUC A-00112055, F0002, for the right to begin to transport, as 

a common carrier, household goods in use, between points in the counties of Philadelphia, 

Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from points in said counties to points in 

Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

3. There exists a genuine need for this type of service in my area, and I believe that 

the grant of this authority to David M. Krmpotich, Inc. would be in the best interest of the 

public in my community. 

4. My specific need for Applicant's proposed service within the authority sought is as 

follows: 
SPECIFIC POINTS OF ORIGINATION SPECIFIC POINTS OF DESTINATION 



5. My requirement for David M. Krmpotich, Inc.'s service is mainly to transport: 

6. I have / j f i^ve^ t (circle one) supported any Application for authority sought from 

the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission. If supported another Application, please indicate 

name of Applicant: 

7. I understand that this Verified Statement will be used by the Applicant for the 

purpose of submitting the same to the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission for authority to 

operate within points in Pennsylvania. As such, I do enthusiastically support the Application 

because iy t / j J ) ^yjuhiWO^A ^ ^iflihUa ^ j ^ u \ J ^ ^ ^ w rv, 

VERIFICATTON OF STATEMENT 

The undersigned deposes and says that he/she is authorized to and does make this 
Verified Statement and that the facts set forth therein are true and correct to the best of his/her 
knowledge, information and belief. The undersigned understands that false statements herein 
are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to 
authorities. 

SIGNATURE 

DATED: / W £ - f 6 

PRINT NAME 


